0101 - 25m Precision GRSB

O©CoO~NOOOTA,WNE

Competitor

2055
1411
3112

167
1609
3114
1469
2337
2613
3203
2330

760

410
2840
2832

476
2110
2641
2979
3155
3253
3347
1501

Jonny Cormie
Brian Girling
Shaun Twomey
Keith Cox

David Rees
Norman Veitch Jnr
Paul Tester

Greg Rastall
David Guest
Robert Wheeler
Robert J Tonner
William Vaughan
Neil Jones

Scott Lyon

William Pow
Martin Maldar

lan Price

Rachel Goldsworthy
Philip Johnston
Keelan Emberson-Foster
Gail Oliver

John Haynes
Tony Lawson

0102 - 25m Precision GRCF

O©Coo~NOOOUhr,WNE

Competitor

1469
1411
167
1022
1609
052
2337
410
582
3112
2613
553
2115
049
2840
1765
2194
760
3203
2148
1569
2832
683
2979
055

Paul Tester
Brian Girling
Keith Cox
Stephen Lamb
David Rees
Gerry Betteridge
Greg Rastall
Neil Jones
Tony Pilmer
Shaun Twomey
David Guest
Colin Oswald
Dale Rogers
Martin Benton
Scott Lyon
Leslie Kong
Graeme Dodds
William Vaughan
Robert Wheeler
Pet Pearson
Chris McLean
William Pow
Jim Smith
Philip Johnston
John Bibby

Practice 1

Score
95
94
92
89
90
85
88
89
87
89
81
87
82
88
86
76
84
80
75
77
73
76
64

X

POORPROOOONPFOOOONNRPFPROOOOWLR

Practice 1

Score
100
99
99
99
98
99
98
97
97
99
98
100
99
95
97
97
97
97
98
96
94
98
94
95
86

X
5
5
7
5
4
5
2
4
4
6
5
4
2
5
3
5
4
5
5
4
4
2
1
2
0

Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
93 3 91 2
95 3 90 0
91 1 95 3
94 2 90 1
88 1 95 1
92 2 93 2
90 3 91 2
90 2 90 1
88 0 93 1
88 0 90 2
90 1 92 2
92 1 84 0
88 0 88 1
84 1 85 2
85 1 86 0
88 2 90 1
78 2 89 2
84 0 77 0
85 0 74 0
69 0 76 0
69 0 74 0
58 0 76 0
67 1 78 0
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
100 5 99 4
99 8 100 4
99 6 99 7
99 7 99 3
99 7 99 7
98 7 99 6
98 5 100 8
97 4 100 7
98 6 98 5
96 3 98 6
98 4 97 3
98 4 95 1
96 2 98 3
98 6 99 2
97 3 98 6
97 4 97 3
94 1 99 6
97 2 96 2
97 3 94 4
97 5 95 3
95 5 98 5
91 2 95 2
96 2 94 2
92 3 96 1
85 1 76 1

Total
Score
279
279
278
273
273
270
269
269
268
267
263
263
258
257
257
254
251
241
234
222
216
210
209

Total
Score
299
298
297
297
296
296
296
294
293
293
293
293
293
292
292
291
290
290
289
288
287
284
284
283
247

NOORPROQOPWWRARRPRPWNWOAOORANWREODO® X

X
14
17
20
15
18
18
15
15
15
15
12

9

7
13
12
12
11

9
12
12

-
N OO
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0103 - 25m Precision GRCF Open

1
2
3

0104 - 25m Precision GRCF Classic

O~NO U~ WNPE

0121

OCoO~NOOOUTA,WNE

10
11
12
13
14
15

0122

oO~NOOThWN R

0301

~No oabh~hWNE

Competitor
570 Les Pearson
2108 James Stevenson
2148 Pet Pearson

Competitor
570 Les Pearson
049 Martin Benton
1609 David Rees
410 Neil Jones
2148 Pet Pearson
1800 Alan Podevin
553 Colin Oswald
3165 Victor Dauppe

- 25m Precision LBP

Competitor
1155 Michael Chinery
164 Phil Cowling
2340 Glenn Gordon
1609 David Rees
570 Les Pearson
1569 Chris McLean
1765 Leslie Kong
2055 Jonny Cormie
748 Graham Trimmer
2330 Robert J Tonner
1800 Alan Podevin
2613 David Guest
476 Martin Maldar
055 John Bibby
187 Fred Davis

- 25m Precision LBR

Competitor
164 Phil Cowling
1155 Michael Chinery
2613 David Guest
1768 Michael Matthews
410 Neil Jones
1569 Chris McLean
1022 Stephen Lamb
187 Fred Davis

- 50m Precision GRSB

Competitor
3112 Shaun Twomey
1411 Brian Girling
3114 Norman Veitch Jnr
1609 David Rees
1469 Paul Tester
2832 William Pow
1569 Chris McLean

Practice 1

Score
96
93
93

X

3
4
3

Practice 1

Score
100
94
98
95
96
98
96
92

PR WRARNU WD X

Practice 1

Score
94
99
94
93
94
91
92
95
91
94
94
92
81
83
55

X
0
2
2
2
1
1
1
0
1
5
2
1
2
0
0

Practice 1

Score
95
97
92
86
91
88
87
78

X
1
2
3
1
0
3
2
0

Practice 1

Score
98
94
93
94
92
91
94

X
4
0
2
1
4
2
2

Practice 2

Score
97
99
91

X
3
3
1

Practice 2

Score
100
98
97
97
97
92
95
93

X

WONOTWr~bMO

Practice 2

Score
96
93
97
95
93
91
91
92
92
92
89
87
93
94
67

X

OCWOOFRPFPNFPWWWERFEFELEDM

Practice 2

Score
97
97
94
92
88
89
82
74

X

OQCOFRLDNNEFEEDN

Practice 2

Score
97
97
95
95
94
95
88

X

NAEARFRPNWWW

Practice 3

Score
98
95
90

X

3
4
2

Practice 3

Score
99
99
95
98
95
98
96
94

NNONDDNOO WX

Practice 3

Score
95
93
93
95
94
94
93
88
91
85
87
91
95
91
79

X
2
1
1
1
3
2
1
0
1
1
2
1
3
0
0

Practice 3

Score
99
94
90
92
91
88
91
87

RPNORNNWWX

Practice 3

Score
95
97
99
94
94
94
92

X
3
2
6
3
4
2
3

Total
Score
291
287
274

Total
Score
299
291
290
290
288
288
287
279

Total
Score
285
285
284
283
281
276
276
275
274
271
270
270
269
268
201

Total
Score
291
288
276
270
270
265
260
239

Total
Score
290
288
287
283
280
280
274

X
9
11
6

X
14
13
13

9
11
10

3

6

SCwWwOuNUNPPRPOONPREDO X

FPRARWUIOO DK

X
10
5
11

~N 00 © o
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8 476 Martin Maldar 87 1 90 2 94 3 271 6
9 410 Neil Jones 93 2 86 0 90 1 269 3
10 3233 Stephen Wilson 78 0 84 0 88 1 250 1
11 2979 Philip Johnston 80 0 84 0 79 1 243 1
0302 - 50m Precision GRCF
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 410 Neil Jones 93 0 96 2 90 1 279 3
2 1411 Brian Girling 89 1 93 1 93 2 275 4
3 1609 David Rees 90 1 88 0 94 3 272 4
4 1469 Paul Tester 89 1 92 1 88 2 269 4
5 2148 Pet Pearson 86 0 87 1 94 2 267 3
6 2832 William Pow 89 3 84 0 91 3 264 6
7 049 Martin Benton 86 3 92 2 86 1 264 6
8 553 Colin Oswald 85 0 86 1 91 1 262 2
9 3112 Shaun Twomey 80 0 79 0 86 1 245 1
10 3105 Michael King 73 0 79 0 73 0 225 0
11 3155 Keelan Emberson-Foster 70 0 66 0 67 0 203 0
0303 - 50m Precision GRCF Open
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 570 Les Pearson 92 1 94 1 96 1 282 3
2 2148 Pet Pearson 87 1 80 0 83 2 250 3
0304 - 50m Precision GRCF Classic
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 049 Martin Benton 0 2 94 3 95 3 279 8
2 570 Les Pearson 94 2 86 0 93 2 273 4
3 553 Colin Oswald 89 0 87 3 82 1 258 4
4 1609 David Rees 88 1 88 2 80 1 256 4
5 2148 Pet Pearson 82 0 88 0 86 1 256 1
6 410 Neil Jones 88 3 88 1 79 0 255 4
7 3165 Victor Dauppe 79 0 83 0 89 0 251 0
8 1057 Andrew Summers 83 1 83 0 84 1 250 2
0321 - 50m Precision LBP
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 570 Les Pearson 70 0 84 1 88 1 242 2
2 476 Martin Maldar 74 0 78 0 84 1 236 1
0322 - 50m Precision LBR
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2916 Jeff Taylor 71 1 76 0 76 0 223 1
2 410 Neil Jones 66 0 71 0 74 1 211 1
3 3105 Michael King 33 0 33 0 10 0 76 0
0501 - America Match GRSB
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3114 Norman Veitch dnr 97 1 95 3 93 1 285 5
2 2115 Dale Rogers 94 3 95 1 92 1 281 5
3 987 Charles Bestwick 92 2 90 2 93 1 275 5
4 1411 Brian Girling 94 2 88 0 89 0 271 2
5 2832 William Pow 93 3 89 0 87 0 269 3
6 3112 Shaun Twomey 87 2 90 2 87 1 264 5
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7 1609 David Rees
8 777 Alan Warner
9 2979 Philip Johnston
10 3233 Stephen Wilson

0502 - America Match GRCF

Competitor

1022 Stephen Lamb

2115 Dale Rogers

1411 Brian Girling

2832 William Pow

1609 David Rees
049 Martin Benton
777 Alan Warner
553 Colin Oswald

2979 Philip Johnston

O©CoO~NOOOUTR~,WNE

0503 - America Match GRCF Open

Competitor
1 570 Les Pearson
2 283 Doug Green
3 3286 Martin Sweet

0504 - America Match GRCF Classic

Competitor
049 Martin Benton

2148 Pet Pearson

821 Trevor Williams
3165 Victor Dauppe

OO~ WNE

0521 - America Match LBP

987 Charles Bestwick

748 Graham Trimmer

86
85
71
42

Qoo

Practice 1

Score
92
90
93
87
89
86
86
87
79

X
1
1
2
1
4
1
0
1
0

Practice 1

Score
94
93
73

X
3
2
0

Practice 1

Score
87
94
90
76
67
81

X

OQONEFDNO

<no entries>

0522 - America Match LBR

<no entries>

0701 - Timed & Precision 1 GRSB

X Class

Practice 1

Score X

Competitor
623 Gwyn Roberts
2115 Dale Rogers
1057 Andrew Summers
167 Keith Cox
2337 Greg Rastall
1772 Terry Fry
2340 Glenn Gordon
2163 Colin McMichael
1426 Taff Wilcox
10 2055 Jonny Cormie
11 1542 Jon Avetoomyan
12 2613 David Guest

O©CO~NOOTA WN P

13 3114 Norman Veitch Jnr

14 052 Gerry Betteridge
15 2118 Matt Peppitt
16 683 Jim Smith

120
120
120
120
119
120
118
119
119
120
119
119
120
119
118
118

PO OTWUUOORODWONNO OO

93 3 79 0

71 0 82 1

84 3 72 0

85 1 77 0
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X

98 3 97 2

97 3 97 3

89 0 94 3

96 1 88 2

92 4 89 4

88 0 94 1

90 1 92 0

90 2 86 0

96 4 87 0
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X

97 1 96 4

90 1 94 2

79 2 78 1
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X

94 1 95 2

84 1 87 2

93 1 80 0

91 2 93 1

86 1 94 2

82 0 83 0

Practice 2 Practice 3

Score X Score X

120 8 60 4

120 4 60 2

119 5 60 4

119 2 60 3

119 5 60 5

118 6 60 4

120 5 60 4

118 5 60 4

118 5 60 5

117 2 60 4

120 3 58 3

118 4 60 3

117 4 60 4

118 3 60 3

119 4 60 2

118 3 60 4

258
238
227
204

P WNW

Total

Score
287
284
276
271
270
268
268
263
262

X
6
7
5
4
1

N

2
1
3
4

Total

Score
287
277
230

X

8
5
3

Total

Score
276
265
263
260
247
246

Total
Score
300
300
299
299
298
298
298
297
297
297
297
297
297
297
297
296

X
3
5
2
5
3
0

X

20
14
15
12
17
16
12
15
14
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
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17 1800 Alan Podevin
18 2330 Robert J Tonner
19 987 Charles Bestwick
20 2865 Angie Forster
21 2110 lan Price
22 2901 Fraser Hay
23 1569 Chris McLean
24 2832 William Pow
25 2329 Robert Tonner
A Class

Competitor
1 715 Alan Sutton
2 2840 Scott Lyon
3 2920 Dave Eastwood
4 1609 David Rees
5 2900 Helen McLaurin
6 625 Neil Roberts
7 2835 Paul Cooney
8 2641 Rachel Goldsworthy
9 777 Alan Warner
10 2419 Bob Worthington
11 1356 Andy Wyspianski
12 007 Charles Murton
13 1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk
14 2086 Jacky Lamb
15 1224 Daron Pritchard
16 3203 Robert Wheeler
17 2979 Philip Johnston
18 3308 Phil Wood
19 760 William Vaughan
20 2124 Steve Denton
21 476 Martin Maldar
B Class

Competitor
1 2737 Blair Drummond
2 2120 Peter Guiney
3 1768 Michael Matthews
4 3267 Keith Kilvington
5 491 Simon Scott
6 3195 David Ashcroft
7 3103 Stuart Smithson
8 3099 Mark Pugh
9 3253 Gail Oliver
10 3155 Keelan Emberson-Foster
11 3069 Jan Daniells
12 2352 Simon Bold
13 2122 Rowena Guiney
14 3355 Mark Savory
15 3262 Mark Lloyd
16 485 Graham Mason
17 3347 John Haynes
18 341 Laurie Hinds
19 762 Michael Vince
20 3060 Pat Savage
21 1501 Tony Lawson

120
119
119
116
119
119
118
102
117
Practice 1
Score X
120
118
119
119
117
117
116
118
116
120
116
116
117
120
113
119
111
114
117
116
115
Practice 1
Score X
117
118
118
115
117
114
116
115
116
109
117
110
109
115
111
107
101
95
102
96
105

AP, DhoaNWWOODN

WRPNPFRPPFRPOWOUOUWRAROOTWOIOGITOIN 01N OO

NOONOWRFRFWENOORMNUUONOREPMW

117
116
116
119
115
113
105
114
0
Practice 2
Score X
120
119
118
115
118
116
117
116
117
112
116
114
115
106
115
106
114
113
109
106
103
Practice 2
Score X
118
116
114
115
112
113
113
111
109
118
111
115
113
104
105
110
110
105
101
92
61

OQWNEFENNO A~

P RANOFRPWNPAPRRPFPWONOORMBENNWWNSN

QOOFRPDMNMNNOOWRRFPUIONNPEFPOWWNOO

59
60
60
60
59
60
59
60
0

QUIANWOORIOIODN

Practice 3
Score X

59
60
59
60
59
60
59
58
59
59
58
60
57
60
58
60
60
58
57
59
57

QWWOROFRPNPFPRAPRPEANEPRAOWDWWWWEADN

Practice 3
Score X

59
58
58
59
59
60
57
59
60
57
56
56
57
57
58
56
54
58
55
56
43

NOORFRPROORFRPROOOFRPRWORFPWNRELEFPON

296
295
295
295
293
292
282
276
117
Total
Score
299
297
296
294
294
293
292
292
292
291
290
290
289
286
286
285
285
285
283
281
275
Total
Score
294
292
290
289
288
287
286
285
285
284
284
281
279
276
274
273
265
258
258
244
209

7
18
13
10
12

8
10

9

4

X
14
11
13
11
7
10
13
10
10

=
=

=

|
AONPEFPWOONN 0 0

X

A OOPRARNUUOINWPAWNOORMOGIOOO OUTUlO O
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0702 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF

X Class

Competitor
1 2055 Jonny Cormie
2 623 Gwyn Roberts
3 1426 Taff Wilcox
4 1772 Terry Fry
5 3114 Norman Veitch Jnr
6 1057 Andrew Summers
7 167 Keith Cox
8 2340 Glenn Gordon
9 1022 Stephen Lamb
10 052 Gerry Betteridge
11 683 Jim Smith
12 582 Tony Pilmer
13 783 Peter Watts
14 354 David Holt
15 3203 Robert Wheeler
16 1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk
17 1145 Vivian Stephenson
18 1800 Alan Podevin
19 2337 Greg Rastall
20 2832 William Pow
21 1542 Jon Avetoomyan
22 2124 Steve Denton
23 913 Ryan Wiggins
24 1609 David Rees
25 2419 Bob Worthington
26 2115 Dale Rogers
27 1773 Morné van Dalen
28 987 Charles Bestwick
29 1765 Leslie Kong
30 3069 Jan Daniells
31 2329 Robert Tonner
32 2194 Graeme Dodds
33 2163 Colin McMichael
34 760 William Vaughan
35 2901 Fraser Hay
36 2110 lan Price
37 2188 Graham Gough
38 2920 Dave Eastwood
39 2840 Scott Lyon
40 777 Alan Warner
41 2835 Paul Cooney
42 1569 Chris McLean
43 3267 Keith Kilvington
44 030 Alan Barker
45 007 Charles Murton
46 821 Trevor Williams
47 3195 David Ashcroft
48 2190 Martin Hale
49 2613 David Guest
50 1356 Andy Wyspianski
51 2086 Jacky Lamb
52 2149 Matthew Reynolds
A Class

Competitor
1 625 Neil Roberts
2 3256 Malcolm Stewart
3 2900 Helen McLaurin

Practice 1
Score X

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
119
119
119
120
120
119
119
120
120
119
118
120
119
118
120
118
119
120
120
119
120
119
117
119
118
117
118
120
120
119
110
116

11
12
10
11
10

[l

POOOOONPANPALPPRARRARNOOINUUIONNOOOOONNOOODOOVOUITOOOONOOOONOO O OO OO

Practice 1
Score X

119
119
119

7
6
8

Practice 2
Score X

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
119
119
120
120
120
119
119
120
120
120
119
120
120
118
119
120
118
120
119
118
118
119
117
117
120
117
118
118
118
110
120
110
119
110

1

el

CGONOONWWWOOURMOONUUORARWOUINNWOOONNNPFPONNONOODOODOOD OO NOWOWOWOWWOWOR

Practice 2
Score X

119
118
118

6
8
4

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
59
60
59
59
58
60
50
60
60
59

60
60
60

Practice 3
Score X

WWoOWoORrRrNNEAAMAMMUOONWEARMORMADMONWWOUOUIORMGITOITORMDRADMDPMOIOITOOITWWOIOOAOTO OO

Practice 3
Score X

4
2
2

Total
Score
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
297
297
296
296
296
295
294
294
290
290
289
289
285

Total
Score
298
297
297

X
28
27
25
24
23
23
22
21
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
18
16
13
23
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
20
18
16
12
18
17
15
15
14
14
13
11
10
19
15
13
13
8
12
9
5
20
19
19
15
12

X

17
16
14
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O©CO~NOOOUTA WN P

0703 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Open

A OWNBER

2737 Blair Drummond
1780 Lance Peltz

096 Daryll Brownjohn
2979 Philip Johnston
Class

Competitor

1768 Michael Matthews

3308 Phil Wood

3155 Keelan Emberson-Foster
341 Laurie Hinds

3103 Stuart Smithson

2352 Simon Bold

3260 Craig Stewart
055 John Bibby

3207 John Barnes

Competitor

3114 Norman Veitch Jnr
715 Alan Sutton

2108 James Stevenson
625 Neil Roberts

117
118
117
107
Practice 1
Score X
119
116
116
117
118
120
119
109
111

G NNW

POOPWWWAOW

Practice 1
Score X

120
119
119
119

~ O 00 ©

0704 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Classic

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1

o

0721 - Timed & Precision 1 LBP Open

Competitor

1800 Alan Podevin
2163 Colin McMichael
2915 Felipe Garre del Olmo
683 Jim Smith
354 David Holt
1013 Richard Perry
3165 Victor Dauppe
2538 David Fitzpatrick
2537 Paul Nicol
2991 Robert Bailey

X Class

TornhwWNPR

P
RPBoo~v~ourwnR

Competitor

1773 Morné van Dalen
1155 Michael Chinery
2055 Jonny Cormie
2340 Glenn Gordon
164 Phil Cowling
2330 Robert J Tonner
Class

Competitor

248 Dale Foster
1800 Alan Podevin
2163 Colin McMichael
1768 Michael Matthews

748 Graham Trimmer
1765 Leslie Kong
2840 Scott Lyon

625 Neil Roberts

030 Alan Barker

055 John Bibby
2194 Graeme Dodds

Practice 1
Score X

120
119
120
120
117
114
118
113
106
102

ONWNOUINW~NO©

Practice 1
Score X
119

120

118

119

118

117

Practice 1
Score X
119
118
116
118
119
118
116
118
117
114
112

WhoOp~OIN

OFRP WhAhOINNWONO

120
119
119
118
Practice 2
Score X
119
118
118
115
109
115
120
110
114

wWw~N~N

Practice 2
Score X
120 7
120 10
119 8
118 4

Practice 2
Score X

120
120
119
118
120
118
110
119
116
112

P WwWoOoNOOOT,OO

Practice 2
Score X
120

117

118

117

118

109

Practice 2
Score X
119
117
118
115
114
115
118
114
110
110
111

NORFRPNNWNNENW®W

60
59
60
60
Practice 3
Score X

Wk Www

RPONRMOOOWWO O

60
60
60
60
60
50
40
59
47

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
60

HwWbhO

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
60
60
60
56
50
59
60

NNWFRPRWRAOOOTWO

OFRPNWWNNAD

ArADdbOPO

Practice 3
Score X
60
60
60
60
60
60
Practice 3
Score X
60
59
59
60
60
59
57
59
60
60
58

ArWhowo

WO WREFEPNPFPWWNW

297 13
296 12
296 6
285 11
Total
Score X
298 16
294 14
294 8
292 8
287 11
285 11
279 15
278 1
272 2
Total
Score X
300 21
299 22
298 17
297 12
Total
Score X
300 20
299 16
299 12
298 18
297 15
292 9
284 5
282 11
281 7
274 3
Total
Score X
299 18
297 12
296 16
296 14
296 11
286 11
Total
Score X
298 12
294 6
293 9
293 8
293 5
292 7
291 8
291 7
287 7
284 1
281 5
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12

2124 Steve Denton

B Class

OO~ WNPE

0722

Competitor

1542 Jon Avetoomyan

1569 Chris McLean

2352 Simon Bold

2641 Rachel Goldsworthy
3155 Keelan Emberson-Foster
3226 Chris Bosely

- Timed & Precision 1 LBR Open

X Class

Woo~NoURARWNERL, PablhwiNpe

A WNPF

Competitor

164 Phil Cowling
2916 Jeff Taylor
1773 Morné van Dalen
2055 Jonny Cormie
2337 Greg Rastall

Class
Competitor

1155 Michael Chinery
2329 Robert Tonner
2124 Steve Denton
1768 Michael Matthews
1569 Chris McLean
1765 Leslie Kong

248 Dale Foster
2840 Scott Lyon
1500 Julian Fox

Class
Competitor

2915 Felipe Garre del Olmo
2613 David Guest
3195 David Ashcroft

096 Daryll Brownjohn

117 2
Practice 1
Score X
115
117
115
113
105
104

RPOORRE

Practice 1
Score X
119

118

115

113

106

Practice 1
Score X
120
117
117
116
115
118
111
110
116
Practice 1
Score X
115
115
109
114

NOWONDNWWN oN WU A

NOWN

0724 - Timed & Precison 1 LBP Iron Sights

ab~hwNE

Competitor
164 Phil Cowling
2055 Jonny Cormie
248 Dale Foster
090 Norman Brown
3195 David Ashcroft

Practice 1
Score X

118
116
112
115
115

QO wWhN

0725 - Timed & Precision 1 LBR Iron Sights

OCoO~NOOUIAWNE

10
11
12

Competitor
164 Phil Cowling
783 Peter Watts
2330 Robert J Tonner
260 Ted George
2163 Colin McMichael
1022 Stephen Lamb
410 Neil Jones
283 Doug Green
248 Dale Foster
2991 Robert Bailey
485 Graham Mason
3155 Keelan Emberson-Foster

Practice 1
Score X

119
118
115
118
117
115
115
114
113
111
98
104

PORPRFPWRANNMNNEL, WO

86 3

Practice 2
Score X
117
108
109
103
113
106

Practice 2
Score X
120

115

117

117

117

Practice 2
Score X
118
119
117
117
117
112
118
114
105
Practice 2
Score X
118

116
55

Practice 2
Score X

118
116
118
116
112

P WNDN D>

Practice 2
Score X

118
116
117
115
115
115
116
117
114
109
116
103

ORrhFRPPA~AWFRUOOWADMWO

oWk o Ul ORNNERN

NNONNOON®WD

5
115 2
1
1

60

3

Practice 3
Score X

60
59
58
59
57
59

NOFRLPNOW

Practice 3
Score X

60
59
59
57
60

ANNDWD

Practice 3
Score X

60
59
60
60
58
59
59
59
60

NNNNEFPWNWW

Practice 3
Score X

57
58
58
57

Practice 3
Score X

60
59
60
58
58

P FEPNNW

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
58
59
60
59
58
59
56
58
57

OFRPOONORFRPROR~APFRPLP WO

2
2
1
1

263 8
Total
Score X
292 6
284 2
282 5
275 3
275 1
269 3
Total
Score X
299 13
292 14
291 6
287 7
283 10
Total
Score X
298 14
295 9
294 9
293 10
290 7
289 10
288 10
283 4
281 6
Total
Score X
290 9
288 7
283 2
226 4
Total
Score X
296 9
291 8
290 7
289 4
285 2
Total
Score X
297 21
294 9
292 6
291 10
291 5
290 8
290 5
289 8
286 5
276 2
272 5
264 1
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0735 - Timed & Precision 1 SGM

Competitor

1772
090
581

1405
698
666

OO WNE

Terry Fry
Norman Brown
John Pilmer
Rob Sanders
David Stanley
Chris Farr

0736 - Timed & Precision 1 SGSA

Competitor

133
1189
1292
1405
1772
3170

090

568

074
10 698
11 1977
12 1768
13 485
14 341
15 3266
16 2986
17 035

O©CoO~NOOUTA,WNE

0737 - Timed & Precision 1 SG Classic

John Chambers
Simon Drewett
Brian Reacher
Rob Sanders
Terry Fry

John Raistrick
Norman Brown
Robert Peace
Sharon Bowden
David Stanley
Cornelius Schalkwyk
Michael Matthews
Graham Mason
Laurie Hinds
Michael Jay
Michael Bensley
Chris Barnett

Competitor

1 1405
2 698
3 666

Rob Sanders
David Stanley
Chris Farr

0901 - Timed & Precision 2 GRSB

X Class

Competitor
1 2055 Jonny Cormie

A Class

Competitor

WobrhwNR

Class

987 Charles Bestwick
3308 Phil Wood
2086 Jacky Lamb
1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk
2110 lan Price

Competitor
1 2120 Peter Guiney
2 3355 Mark Savory
3 2122 Rowena Guiney

0902 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF

X Class
<no entries>

Practice 1
Score X

118
117
118
115
108
109

Or,~,OPL®

Practice 1
Score X

120
118
117
117
115
114
113
116
111
113
111
113
106
113
95
110
102

RPORFRPDNRFPEPANENOOOOOOO MO

Practice 1
Score X
115 3
113 3
100 2

Practice 1
Score X

120 10

Practice 1
Score X
120
119
117
99
118
Practice 1
Score X
118
113
113

9
6
2
3
7

5
1
3

Practice 2
Score X

120
119
118
118
113
118

A, oo

Practice 2
Score X

118
119
119
119
120
119
119
115
118
116
116
112
117
114
115
114
88

QO WkR~NWARPRARPLPWOO MO MO

Practice 2
Score X
120 6
115 2
116 2

Practice 2
Score X

236 5

Practice 2
Score X
222
225
221
228
191
Practice 2
Score X

208 0
211 1
117 0

o~ ow

Practice 3

Score X

60 3

60 6

58 0

59 1

59 4

53 0

Practice 3

Score X

60 3

60 4

60 1

60 2

60 5

60 3

59 5

60 4

60 2

60 2

60 4

60 4

59 2

48 0

59 3

27 1

56 1

Practice 3

Score X

60 2

59 3

60 4
Practice 3
Score X
240 19
Practice 3
Score X
237 10
230 4
232 5
236 6
229 6
Practice 3
Score X
220 3
222 5
204 0

Total
Score X
298 12
296 15
294 10
292 10
280 6
280 4

Total
Score X
298 16
297 12
296 12
296 12
295 16
293 11
291 13
291 7
289 7
289 5
287 12
285 8
282 10
275 3
269 7
251 1
246 2

Total
Score X
295 11
287 8
276 8
Total

Score X
596 34
Total
Score X
579 22
574 15
570 11
563 14
538 14
Total
Score X
546 8
546 7
434 3

GR&P National Championships 2015 — Results v2

Page 9 of 34



A Class
Competitor

1 2163 Colin McMichael

2 1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk

3 030 Alan Barker

4 2086 Jacky Lamb

5 2110 lan Price

6 520 Barry Morgan

B Class
Competitor

1 3256 Malcolm Stewart

2 3260 Craig Stewart

3 3308 Phil Wood

Practice 1
Score X
120 1
120
118
120
119
118
Practice 1
Score X

119 7
119 6
120 6

0903 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Open

Competitor
1 2108 James Stevenson

Practice 1
Score X
120 5

0904 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Classic

Competitor
1 1057 Andrew Summers
2 2163 Colin McMichael

0921 - Timed & Precision 2 LBP
X Class
Competitor
1 1155 Michael Chinery
A Class

Competitor
1 030 Alan Barker
B Class

<no entries>

0922 - Timed & Precision 2 LBR
X Class
Competitor
1 1155 Michael Chinery
A Class

Competitor
1 2163 Colin McMichael
B Class

<no entries>

1101 - Multi-Target GRSB
X Class

Competitor
1 167 Keith Cox

2 623 Gwyn Roberts

3 1772 Terry Fry

4 2330 RobertJ Tonner
5 2055 Jonny Cormie

6 2340 Glenn Gordon

7 2613 David Guest

8 2115 Dale Rogers

9 052 Gerry Betteridge
10 1426 Taff Wilcox

11 987 Charles Bestwick

Practice 1
Score X
120 6
120 8

Practice 1
Score X

110 7

Practice 1
Score X

116 1

Practice 1
Score X

119 6

Practice 1
Score X

117 1

Left

Score X

59
60
60
57
58
54
56
54
57
55
56

guohoa~No~BSw

WO NWN P

Practice 2
Score X
233
225
233 1
225
220
220
Practice 2
Score X
228 6
224 4
187 1

O 01 NO 00

Practice 2
Score X
222 1

Practice 2
Score X
233 4
220 2

Practice 2
Score X
233 5
Practice 2
Score X
216 7

Practice 2
Score X
215 4
Practice 2
Score X
206 3

Right
Score

60
56
56
58
56
59
57
59
56
57
56

Practice 3
Score X
238 13
238 13
232 9
235 11
236 8
233 13
Practice 3
Score X
233 3
232 12
228 4
Practice 3
Score X
211 1
Practice 3
Score X
236 11
237 11
Practice 3
Score X
237 9
Practice 3
Score X
230 9
Practice 3
Score X
231 1
Practice 3
Score X
226 2
X
8
7
3
4
4
6
5
6
3
6
2

Total
Score X
591 32
583 28
583 22
580 25
575 19
571 22

Total
Score X
580 16
575 22
535 11

Total
Score X
553 7

Total
Score X
589 21
577 21

Total
Score X
580 21

Total
Score X
562 17

Total
Score X
565 11

Total
Score X
549 6

Total
Score X
119 11
116 17
116 7
115 12
114 11
113 11
113 10
113 10
113 8
112 11
112 7
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12

1542 Jon Avetoomyan

13 2163 Colin McMichael
14 2118 Matt Peppitt
15 3114 Norman Veitch Jnr
16 2832 William Pow
17 683 Jim Smith
18 1057 Andrew Summers
19 2840 Scott Lyon
20 2835 Paul Cooney
21 2337 Greg Rastall
22 2920 Dave Eastwood
23 2329 Robert Tonner
24 2110 lan Price
25 2086 Jacky Lamb
A Class

Competitor
1 2901 Fraser Hay
2 3203 Robert Wheeler
3 1609 David Rees
4 760 William Vaughan
5 2419 Bob Worthington
6 1224 Daron Pritchard
7 3308 Phil Wood
8 2737 Blair Drummond
9 2689 Nick St Aubyn
10 2900 Helen McLaurin
11 2124 Steve Denton
12 2865 Angie Forster
13 1569 Chris McLean
14 2979 Philip Johnston
15 2641 Rachel Goldsworthy
16 3195 David Ashcroft
17 007 Charles Murton
18 625 Neil Roberts
19 777 Alan Warner
B Class

Competitor
1 3267 Keith Kilvington
2 3355 Mark Savory
3 3103 Stuart Smithson
4 341 Laurie Hinds
5 3253 Gail Oliver
6 2120 Peter Guiney
7 476 Martin Maldar
8 2352 Simon Bold
9 491 Simon Scott
10 3099 Mark Pugh
11 2991 Robert Bailey
12 2122 Rowena Guiney
13 187 Fred Davis
14 762 Michael Vince
15 3069 Jan Daniells
16 3112 Shaun Twomey
17 1501 Tony Lawson
18 3347 John Haynes

55
55
54
56
55
54
54
51
52
57
58
48
44
47

Left
Score
55
56
55
54
53
54
52
54
53
53
49
55
50
51
49
51
52
47
46

Left
Score
53
52
50
45
49
44
52
45
45
46
45
45
45
39
28
39
28
29

NWWNONRFPR~MAOAOMABDMEAD

OFRPWORNAEANPRWNWNNWNOOO WX

ORPFROORNWOORWWRRELNNAX

56
56
57
54
55
56
55
57
55
49
44
53
55
52

Right
Score
59
56
56
57
55
54
56
54
54
52
56
49
53
52
54
52
48
49
47

Right
Score
52
53
48
53
49
52
44
49
48
46
46
44
44
42
52
37
24
22

NWNNOTONOWOOOWWwOo

PRPONWWOAONNRAMNRPRPPMNOOONPSMDIX

OFRPFPNRFRPOFRPRRPFEPANWUOAONDWERRFE X

111
111
111
110
110
110
109
108
107
106
102
101
99
99

Total
Score
114
112
111
111
108
108
108
108
107
105
105
104
103
103
103
103
100
96
93

Total
Score
105
105
98
98
98
96
96
94
93
92
91
89
89
81
80
76
52
51

10

10

10

10

11
10

6
4

X

ol ol
ocooo

PNWNMTTOOONOODMONOWO

ONNNRFRPPWARPRAWOOOWOU OTWO X
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1102 - Multi-Target GRCF

X Class

Competitor
1 2055 Jonny Cormie
2 1426 Taff Wilcox
2= 623 Gwyn Roberts
4 167 Keith Cox
5 052 Gerry Betteridge
6 2115 Dale Rogers
7 2340 Glenn Gordon
8 783 Peter Watts
9 2194 Graeme Dodds
10 683 Jim Smith
11 2124 Steve Denton
12 1057 Andrew Summers
13 1765 Leslie Kong
14 2337 Greg Rastall
15 913 Ryan Wiggins
16 1542 Jon Avetoomyan
17 2613 David Guest
18 1800 Alan Podevin
19 987 Charles Bestwick
20 2163 Colin McMichael
21 1022 Stephen Lamb
22 582 Tony Pilmer
23 1773 Morné van Dalen
24 1569 Chris McLean
25 354 David Holt
26 777 Alan Warner
A Class

Competitor
1 3114 Norman Veitch Jnr
2 3267 Keith Kilvington
3 2419 Bob Worthington
4 2920 Dave Eastwood
5 625 Neil Roberts
6 1145 Vivian Stephenson
7 1609 David Rees
8 2835 Paul Cooney
9 2901 Fraser Hay
10 2329 Robert Tonner
11 2188 Graham Gough
12 821 Trevor Williams
13 2832 William Pow
14 2900 Helen McLaurin
15 2110 lan Price
16 3195 David Ashcroft
17 760 William Vaughan
18 030 Alan Barker
19 2840 Scott Lyon
20 3256 Malcolm Stewart
21 553 Colin Oswald
22 859 David Graham
23 2086 Jacky Lamb
24 2979 Philip Johnston

Left
Score
59
59
59
59
60
59
60
57
59
58
58
58
57
56
55
58
58
57
55
58
55
52
53
53
56
53

Left
Score
60
58
57
57
56
54
56
55
58
57
55
56
55
53
56
55
54
51
56
52
45
52
49
28

CUROUIVIUIOUNTRDNUITO~NUIO WO 0o~ X

PARPOPPWAMPRWNPRRLRPAPONPONODUID OO X

Right
Score
60
60
60
59
58
59
57
60
58
58
58
58
58
59
60
57
57
57
59
56
58
59
57
55
44
44

Right
Score
59
58
59
59
58
60
57
58
55
55
57
56
57
57
54
55
55
58
51
54
53
41
42
47

X

WNWWUIONORNWROOWNMNUDNOOODOOOU OO 0 0 X

Total
Score
119
119
119
118
118
118
117
117
117
116
116
116
115
115
115
115
115
114
114
114
113
111
110
108
100
97

Total
Score
119
116
116
116
114
114
113
113
113
112
112
112
112
110
110
110
109
109
107
106
98
93
91
75

X
18
17
17
17
14
14
15
13
11
12
11
10
16
15
14
12
12
13
12
10
11
13
11

4
11

9

X
14
14
12
11
11
10
12
12
11
11

PONRUIODOOOE O~ ®©
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B Class

O©CO~NOOUITAWNPE

Competitor
3203 Robert Wheeler
2737 Blair Drummond
3103 Stuart Smithson
049 Martin Benton
3308 Phil Wood
2352 Simon Bold
096 Daryll Brownjohn
341 Laurie Hinds
187 Fred Davis
3355 Mark Savory
3069 Jan Daniells
3260 Craig Stewart
055 John Bibby

1103 - Multi-Target GRCF Open

1
2

Competitor
3114 Norman Veitch Jnr
100 Reg Buckland

1104 - Multi-Target GRCF Classic

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Competitor

1800 Alan Podevin
683 Jim Smith
049 Martin Benton

2915 Felipe Garre del Olmo
354 David Holt

2991 Robert Bailey

3165 Victor Dauppe

1121 - Multi-Target LBP Open
X Class

1
2
3
4
5
6
A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1

Competitor
2340 Glenn Gordon
1773 Morné van Dalen
164 Phil Cowling
1155 Michael Chinery
2163 Colin McMichael
2330 Robert J Tonner

Class

o

Competitor
1800 Alan Podevin
248 Dale Foster
2124 Steve Denton
625 Neil Roberts
2194 Graeme Dodds
2840 Scott Lyon
030 Alan Barker
748 Graham Trimmer
2737 Blair Drummond
1765 Leslie Kong

Left
Score
59
55
58
53
53
54
50
47
51
56
46
27
37

Left
Score
57
47

Left
Score
56
53
52
50
55
39
33

Left
Score
58
55
55
55
49
51

Left
Score
59
55
53
56
53
52
49
54
53
50

oOrRrONORRWNOANNX

X

RroubhAro X R RN X

PR WNRPNREOWW X

Right
Score
58
58
53
56
54
51
54
56
52
38
47
53
42

Right
Score
60
42

Right
Score
57
58
56
55
50
40
38

Right
Score
57
60
58
55
60
55

Right
Score
55
56
55
52
54
53
55
49
50
49

OFRP UIFRPNUUUIWWNWN WX

N~

N D o o1l ol X PR wo o o X

DowwhNwNOADNX

Total
Score
117
113
111
109
107
105
104
103
103
94
93
80
79

Total
Score
117
89

Total
Score

113
111
108
105
105

79

71

Total
Score
115
115
113
110
109
106

Total
Score

114
111
108
108
107
105
104
103
103

99

X

ONUIWNOOOUIN~N©OS

X
13
3

X
12
11
10

7

5
2
2

X
11
9
9
12
9
3

GO WOUIWO NN X
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B Class

Left
Competitor Score
1 055 John Bibby 51
2 1569 Chris McLean 51
3 1542 Jon Avetoomyan 46
4 2641 Rachel Goldsworthy 46
5 2352 Simon Bold 47
6 1013 Richard Perry 29
7 3225 Michael Addis 31
1122 - Multi-Target LBR Open
X Class
Left
Competitor Score
1 164 Phil Cowling 58
2 1155 Michael Chinery 57
3 2337 Greg Rastall 52
4 1768 Michael Matthews 50
5 1569 Chris McLean 49
A Class
Left
Competitor Score
1 2916 Jeff Taylor 56
2 248 Dale Foster 54
3 2613 David Guest 54
4 625 Neil Roberts 52
5 1773 Morné van Dalen 52
6 2124 Steve Denton 52
7 2915 Felipe Garre del Olmo 50
8 1765 Leslie Kong 50
B Class
Left
Competitor Score
1 2329 Robert Tonner 50
2 096 Daryll Brownjohn 47
3 2840 Scott Lyon 44
4 3195 David Ashcroft 43
5 1013 Richard Perry 33
1124 - Multi-Target LBP Iron Sights
Left
Competitor Score
1 164 Phil Cowling 56
2 248 Dale Foster 51
3 2055 Jonny Cormie 49
4 090 Norman Brown 47
5 3195 David Ashcroft 38
1125 - Multi-Target LBR Iron Sights
Left
Competitor Score
1 164 Phil Cowling 54
2 283 Doug Green 55
3 783 Peter Watts 50
4 248 Dale Foster 48
5 410 Neil Jones 51
6 260 Ted George 53
7 2163 Colin McMichael 42
8 2991 Robert Bailey 44

cuvuno h~ o X

NNDRONND WO X

Right
Score
53
51
55
47
46
40
38

Right
Score
56
54
56
58
51

Right
Score
54
54
54
54
53
52
53
51

Right
Score
50
47
49
46
38

Right
Score
57
53
55
51
31

Right
Score
56
54
57
54
50
47
58
45

OFR NN X Nowwowo hX PN WMX OFRPFPNWWWX

P whobhX

RPobMpMPRPOOIO X

Total
Score

104
102
101

93

93

69

69

or whu oo X

Total
Score X
114
111
108
108
100

=
N B No

Total
Score X
110
108
108
106
105
104
103
101

LU ~NO S ®

Total
Score
100
94
93
89
71

ON WW U X

Total
Score
113
104
104
98
69

oo ©©X

Total
Score X
110
109
107
102
101
100
100
89

wowohwook]
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1135 - Multi-Target SGM

Competitor
1 1405 Rob Sanders
2 090 Norman Brown
3 666 Chris Farr

1136 - Multi-Target SGSA

Competitor
133 John Chambers
1292 Brian Reacher
1189 Simon Drewett
1772 Terry Fry
1405 Rob Sanders
090 Norman Brown
568 Robert Peace
698 David Stanley
1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk
10 3170 John Raistrick
11 3266 Michael Jay
12 1768 Michael Matthews
13 341 Laurie Hinds
14 074 Sharon Bowden
15 2986 Michael Bensley
16 035 Chris Barnett

O©CoOoO~NOOTA~WNPE

1301 - Phoenix A GRSB
X Class

Competitor
2055 Jonny Cormie
623 Gwyn Roberts
2840 Scott Lyon
2329 Robert Tonner
2337 Greg Rastall
Class

>ahwWNPR

Competitor
2124 Steve Denton
2737 Blair Drummond
715 Alan Sutton
760 William Vaughan
2086 Jacky Lamb
2419 Bob Worthington
3195 David Ashcroft
2835 Paul Cooney
Class

WoNoODhwWNER

Competitor
2689 Nick St Aubyn
2120 Peter Guiney
574 Bruce Perry
2122 Rowena Guiney
2991 Robert Bailey

gabhwnNBE

Left
Score
56
50
44

Left
Score
58
51
51
54
55
55
51
51
47
46
47
40
42
30
39
24

Practice 1
Score X
50
48
46
49
47

A OIN WO

Practice 1
Score X
41
44
44
46
44
29
43
44

NNONNEFEDNE

Practice 1
Score X
36
21
36
30
21

OrPFrLrOOo

X

ONWROWWR WU WNPRFR WPR ~ X

Practice 2
Score X
47
48
44
42
36

WO whEER

Practice 2
Score X
43
42
39
38
32
43
39
18

QO WWWN WO

Practice 2
Score X
37
42
28
31
17

QOOrREF

Right
Score
55
56
46

Right
Score
59
60
59
56
54
52
53
46
49
50
49
51
46
52
32
25

Practice 3
Score X
50
45
48
43
47

g wolw-N

Practice 3
Score X
49
42
46
42
42
44
33
47

OFRLNNEFERARDNDN

Practice 3
Score X
44
39
37
39
30

OPFrRPOO0OW

o N X

OORNWORONWWWUONOX

Practice 4
Score X
50
50
50
49
50

=
o 01O N5

Practice 4
Score X
49
48
46
44
47
47
47
46

NWrPAWWPSO©

Practice 4
Score X
46
47
45
36
31

OFrRrEFLPNW

Total
Score
111
106
90

Total
Score
117
111
110
110
109
107
104
97
96
96
96
91
88
82
71
49

N © N X

X

ONNWWWhNUIOO U O ©UE

Total

Score
197
191
188
183
180

X
27
17
19
13
18

Total

Score
182
176
175
170
165
163
162
155

X
11
11
10

9
11

9

6
10

Total

Score
163
149
146
136

99

O WN W~ X
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1302 - Phoenix A GRCF
X Class

Competitor
1022 Stephen Lamb
2163 Colin McMichael
623 Gwyn Roberts
2329 Robert Tonner
2337 Greg Rastall
Class

>oahwWNPR

Competitor
2124 Steve Denton
2840 Scott Lyon
1773 Morné van Dalen
030 Alan Barker
520 Barry Morgan
715 Alan Sutton
2419 Bob Worthington
760 William Vaughan
1291 Robert lllius
2188 Graham Gough
11 2737 Blair Drummond
B Class

SBoow~vouhrwnr

Competitor
1 3195 David Ashcroft
2 096 Daryll Brownjohn
3 574 Bruce Perry
4 2086 Jacky Lamb

1303 - Phoenix A GRCF Open

Competitor
1 1773 Morné van Dalen

1304 - Phoenix A GRCF Classic

Competitor
1 1057 Andrew Summers
2 1013 Richard Perry
3 3165 Victor Dauppe

1321 - Phoenix A LBP
X Class

Competitor
1 1155 Michael Chinery
2 2055 Jonny Cormie
A Class

Competitor
1 2916 Jeff Taylor
2 2124 Steve Denton
3 581 John Pilmer
B Class

Competitor
1 030 Alan Barker
2 496 John McCue

Practice 1
Score X
49 4
46 5
50 8
47 3
38 4
Practice 1
Score X
46 4
45 3
46 4
47 4
46 3
48 4
46 5
46 5
43 2
44 3
0 0
Practice 1
Score X
44 3
44 2
38 1
43 5
Practice 1
Score X
45 5
Practice 1
Score X
39 0
40 1
18 0
Practice 1
Score X
50 6
42 0
Practice 1
Score X
46 4
41 1
39 0
Practice 1
Score X
44 1
36 0

Practice 2
Score X
48
46
49
43
49

DWW O

Practice 2
Score X
45
45
44
43
41
39
39
45
41
41
45

NEFEPEFRPWONNMNNWODNDN®W

Practice 3
Score X
50
50
39
48
49

WO o W

Practice 3
Score X
50
49
46
46
47
45
48
45
47
45
49

OWRrWhrArONKMDNOTIO

Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X Score X

40 2
37 0
35 1
24 0
Practice 2
Score X
43 2
Practice 2
Score X
43 1
39 0
32 1
Practice 2
Score X
43 5
42 1
Practice 2
Score X
38 0
42 1
40 0
Practice 2
Score X
36 0
39 2

48 5
46 2
40 3
41 3
Practice 3
Score X
48 5
Practice 3
Score X
48 7
45 4
36 0
Practice 3
Score X
44 2
48 3
Practice 3
Score X
48 6
48 4
46 2
Practice 3
Score X
40 1
40 1

Practice 4
Score X
49 9
50 6
50 9
49 6
50 9
Practice 4
Score X
49 4
50 7
50 9
49 6
50 8
50 8
49 6
46 3
48 6
43 2
48 4
Practice 4
47 4
46 4
41 4
45 3
Practice 4
Score X
48 6
Practice 4
Score X
50 5
47 7
37 2
Practice 4
Score X
49 3
50 7
Practice 4
Score X
50 8
48 5
49 9
Practice 4
Score X
50 6
46 4

Total
Score X
196 26
192 15
188 31
187 17
186 22
Total
Score X
190 16
189 17
186 17
185 17
184 15
182 19
182 17
182 14
179 10
173 9
142 17
Total
Score X
179 14
173 8
154 9
153 11
Total
Score X
184 18
Total
Score X
180 13
171 12
123 3
Total
Score X
186 16
182 11
Total
Score X
182 18
179 11
174 11
Total
Score X
170 8
161 7
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3 2737 Blair Drummond 40 0 32 2 40 4 47 3 159 9

1322 - Phoenix A LBR

X Class
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice3 Practice 4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2124 Steve Denton 38 0 44 0 49 2 49 7 180 9
2 283 Doug Green 39 1 39 3 40 3 50 6 168 13
3 2337 Greg Rastall 39 2 33 0 46 5 49 4 167 11
A Class
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice3 Practice 4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 783 Peter Watts 41 2 43 1 44 3 45 4 173 10
2 1291 Robert lllius 39 1 35 1 40 2 49 3 163 7
3 410 Neil Jones 36 1 40 3 41 2 45 5 162 11
4 1155 Michael Chinery 44 1 33 2 36 1 48 7 161 11
B Class
<no entries>
1401 - Multi-Target 3 GRSB
<no entries>
1402 - Multi-Target 3 GRCF
Practice 1 Practice2 Practice3 Practice 4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1022 Stephen Lamb 76 3 56 2 57 5 30 5 219 15
2 2124 Steve Denton 41 1 43 0 49 2 29 4 162 7

1403 - Multi-Target 3 GRCF Open
<no entries>

1404 - Multi-Target 3 GRCF Classic
<no entries>

1421 - Multi-Target 3LBP
<no entries>

1422 - Multi-Target 3 LBR
<no entries>

1501 - 1500 GRSB

X Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2055 Jonny Cormie 240 23 180 15 228 8 240 18 300 30 296 19 1484 113
2 1990 Chris West 240 19 180 16 236 14 239 17 300 26 287 14 1482 106
3 1542 Jon Avetoomyan 240 21 180 13 229 4 240 21 298 25 292 9 1479 093
4 623 Gwyn Roberts 240 24 180 15 234 8 237 15 299 27 288 14 1478 103
5 2337 Greg Rastall 240 19 178 10 229 7 238 15 300 21 292 12 1477 84
6 1426 Taff Wilcox 239 21 179 13 231 8 239 14 297 25 290 15 1475 96
7 1057 Andrew Summers 240 17 177 12 230 4 239 14 299 19 289 9 1474 75
8 683 Jim Smith 240 23 178 9 230 9 236 12 296 20 287 11 1467 84
A Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 043 Mel Beard 240 18 178 9 231 11 237 10 297 23 2838 8 1471 79
2 2330 RobertJ Tonner 240 20 178 9 226 5 239 16 300 23 287 15 1470 88
3 3114 Norman VeitchJdnr 240 19 179 11 224 7 236 13 300 26 289 17 1468 093
4 2901 Fraser Hay 238 12 178 10 230 9 238 12 297 21 286 10 1467 74
5 2865 Angie Forster 240 15 177 10 235 8 235 13 294 22 285 13 1466 81
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6 2340 Glenn Gordon
7 2163 Colin McMichael
8 180 Ash Dagger
9 2840 Scott Lyon
10 1022 Stephen Lamb
11 2110 lan Price
12 2900 Helen McLaurin
13 715 Alan Sutton
14 2419 Bob Worthington
15 354 David Holt
B Class
Competitor
1 3203 Robert Wheeler
2 2920 Dave Eastwood
3 1780 Lance Peltz
4 2086 Jacky Lamb
5 3195 David Ashcroft
6 213 Malcolm Dukes
7 1224 Daron Pritchard
C Class
<no entries>
D Class

Competitor
1 3262 Mark Lloyd
2 762 Michael Vince

1502 - 1500 GRCF
X Class

Competitor
623 Gwyn Roberts
1426 Taff Wilcox
1990 Chris West
1022 Stephen Lamb
1542 Jon Avetoomyan
1772 Terry Fry
2163 Colin McMichael
180 Ash Dagger
043 Mel Beard
A Class

O©CoO~NOOTA WN P

Competitor
1 683 Jim Smith
2 1773 Morné van Dalen
3 2337 Greg Rastall
4 2340 Glenn Gordon
5 2419 Bob Worthington
6 2901 Fraser Hay
B Class

Competitor
3203 Robert Wheeler
913 Ryan Wiggins
3114 Norman Veitch Jnr
2086 Jacky Lamb
468 John Lynch
2110 lan Price
1768 Michael Matthews

~NO O~ WN P

238
239
239
240
236
240
233
238
238
240

19
18
19
21
14
20
13
13
16
20

179
178
178
177
177
175
173
174
167
177

10
10
12

-
©mohs ol o

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
239 16 179 10
239 14 174
236 11 177
237 15 173
234 6 177
236 13 172
235 10 175

=
oOPNO WO

Match 1
Score X
196 7
216 2

Match 2
Score X
170 4
153 3

Match 1
Score X
240 24
240 23
240 17
240 23
240 24
240 23
240 18
239 16
240 22

Match 2
Score X
180 14
180 17
180 15
180 13
180 15
180 16
179 14
179 12
179 14

Match 1
Score X
240 22
240 20
240 24
240 21
239 20
238 17

Match 2
Score X
180 13
180 13
180 15
179 9
177 13
180 11

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
240 20 180 13
240 22 179 8
239 19 179 11
238 12 180 13
239 16 179 10
239 17 177 11
240 19 180 11

223 7
222 3
223 6
228 5
228 2
218 3
229 8
216 7
227 5
224 2
Match 3
Score X
225 6
221 6
223 5
216 1
212 2
214 3
195 1
Match 3
Score X
176 O
188 1
Match 3
Score X
239 16
238 15
235 14
237 14
233 10
235 9
239 13
235 14
232 9
Match 3
Score X
235 9
229 4
233 8
233 8
226 4
227 7
Match 3
Score X
236 8
233 7
227 7
233 5
229 9
229 4
230 7

238
238
239
227 7
225 9
235 8
231 8
239 13
236 11
204 4

299
299
293
300
298
299
297
297
297
299

27
22
18
20
18
18
15
20

284 8
282
283 8
282 6
285
281 4
282 7
280
19 274 6
20 287 7
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score X
234 8 300 21 287 10
237 13 297 20 284 8
234 12 296 18 276 9
230 6 296 17 284 10
232 9 296 14 272 5
228 10 293 16 269 10
238 10 294 17 266 5

Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score X
223 3 286 8 222 O
202 4 262 5 193 2

Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score X
240 20 300 29 300 22
240 22 299 26 296 17
239 14 300 24 297 15
237 17 300 28 296 16
240 14 299 24 297 16
239 14 300 27 294 14
238 14 299 24 293 11
240 15 299 25 291 9
237 14 299 23 291 12

Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score X
235 13 300 25 295 14
239 16 300 22 296 12
239 20 300 24 291 14
238 12 298 24 294 9
238 14 298 22 290 12
174 10 297 18 294 12

Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score X
239 18 298 24 284 8
237 10 297 19 291 8
240 17 299 22 290 13
235 10 296 20 292 16
237 8 296 15 291 11
234 8 299 17 284 8
236 11 299 22 275 4

1461
1458
1455
1454
1449
1448
1445
1444
1439
1431

85
79
76
67
65
62
55
75
65
62

Total

Score X
1464 71
1452 70
1442 58
1436 55
1423 43
1412 60
1403 53

Total
Score X
1273 22
1214 17

Total

Score X
1499 125
1493 120
1491 99
1490 111
1489 103
1488 103
1488 94
1483 91
1478 94

Total

Score X
1485 96
1484 87
1483 105
1482 83
1468 85
1410 75

Total

Score X
1477 91
1477 74
1474 89
1474 76
1471 69
1462 65
1460 74
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8 2920 Dave Eastwood

9 1780 Lance Peltz
10 3195 David Ashcroft
C Class

Competitor
2840 Scott Lyon
2970 Adam Kendrick
715 Alan Sutton

abhwnNPE

1291 Robert lllius
D Class
<no entries>

1503 - 1500 GRCF Open

Competitor

1 3114 Norman Veitch Jnr

2 468 John Lynch

1504 - 1500 GRCF Classic

Competitor

1 2163 Colin McMichael

2 468 John Lynch

1521 - 1500 LBP
X Class

Competitor

1 1155 Michael Chinery

A Class

Competitor
1 1990 Chris West
2 248 Dale Foster
B Class

Competitor
1 496 John McCue

1522 - 1500 LBR
X Class

2900 Helen McLaurin

Competitor
164 Phil Cowling
410 Neil Jones
260 Ted George

1
2
3
A Class

Competitor
1155 Michael Chinery
2163 Colin McMichael

283 Doug Green
1022 Stephen Lamb
568 Robert Peace

ab~wWwNPE

240 17 180 10
240 18 175 10
228 14 177 6

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X

240
240
240
236
239

14
19
20
9
18

176
177
176
176
178

~N N~ © o

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
240 24 180 18
238 21 176 10

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
240 22 180 14
238 15 176

7

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
239 18 178 12

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
240 18 179 11
238 14 178

8

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
234 14 162

3

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
240 19 178

236

8

177

238 10 176

8

9
4

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X

240
235
237
216
172

14
11
14
8
3

174
174
176
177
159

QO OW~NOO®

236 13
223 5
220 4

Match 3
Score X
227
225
230
224
217

NDDDO

Match 3
Score X
237 1
226 7

Match 3
Score X
236 1
227 7

Match 3
Score X
235 9

Match 3
Score X
229 7
199 O

Match 3
Score X
109 O

Match 3

Score X
228 3
222 5
229 2

Match 3
Score X
236
221
211
209
197

ONDNPA~O

238 14
233 8
225 5

Match 4
Score X
234 12
227 11
238 14
233 6
224 8

Match 4
Score X
239 1
236 1

Match 4
Score X
240 1
235 1

Match 4
Score X
239 1

Match 4
Score X
230 3
233 4

Match 4

Score X
211 1

Match 4

268 13 291
289 19 290
296 18 278
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score
298 22 284
298 20 288
280 23 289
297 19 284
288 19 281

Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score
299 2 298
300 2 291

Match 5
S1/2  S3/4
Score X Score
298 1 290
299 1 281

Match 5

S1/2 S3/4

Score X Score
299 2 296
Match 5

S1/2 S3/4

Score X Score
300 2 286
295 1 281
Match 5

S1/2 S3/4

Score X Score
287 1 261

Match 5

12
13
5

X

= X

o © X

S1/2

S3/4

Score X Score X Score
237 1 299 2 291
235 8 298 1 286
224 3 292 1 282
Match 5

w o o X

Match 4

Score X Score X Score

231
226

S1/2

299
295

S3/4

201
274

232
233
220

292
287
288

275
276
162

N O W oo
NP RPN

obhow~X

1453 79
1450 73
1424 52
Total
Score X
1459 69
1455 73
1453 78
1450 52
1427 59
Tota
Score X
1493 123
1467 80
Total
Score X
1484 84
1456 65
Total
Score X
1486 95
Total
Score X
1464 71
1424 52
Total
Score X
1264 34
Total
Score X
1473 73
1454 46
1441 35
Total
Score X
1471 62
1425 37
1423 48
1398 40
1198 10

GR&P National Championships 2015 — Results v2

Page 19 of 34



B Class

1

Competitor

248 Dale Foster

1601 - 1020 GRSB

©CoO~NOOThAWNPE

Competitor

167 Keith Cox
2055 Jonny Cormie
3114 Norman Veitch Jnr
2330 Robert J Tonner
2115 Dale Rogers
2337 Greg Rastall
2340 Glenn Gordon
2613 David Guest
180 Ash Dagger
3203 Robert Wheeler
2110 lan Price
2840 Scott Lyon
1773 Morné van Dalen
341 Laurie Hinds
2086 Jacky Lamb

2641 Rachel Goldsworthy

760 William Vaughan
1022 Stephen Lamb
3262 Mark Lloyd
3099 Mark Pugh
2832 William Pow
3347 John Haynes
1224 Daron Pritchard
3253 Gail Oliver

1602 - 1020 GRCF

O©CoO~NOUA~WNPE

Competitor

2613 David Guest
2337 Greg Rastall
3114 Norman Veitch Jnr

167 Keith Cox

052 Gerry Betteridge
2055 Jonny Cormie
1022 Stephen Lamb
2115 Dale Rogers
2340 Glenn Gordon
2163 Colin McMichael

683 Jim Smith
2194 Graeme Dodds
1765 Leslie Kong

180 Ash Dagger
2110 lan Price

520 Barry Morgan
2840 Scott Lyon

074 Sharon Bowden
3256 Malcolm Stewart
2832 William Pow
3260 Craig Stewart

760 William Vaughan
3203 Robert Wheeler

341 Laurie Hinds

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
217 13 172

7

183

2

232

9

Match 5

S1/2

292

1 231

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

240
240
240
240
240
238
240
239
240
239
237
240
233
237
207
197
197
238
228
232
230
215
126
162

20
24
20
22
21
19
20
20
17
20
17
19

Z
12
10
11

4
17

-
O~NNODND

179
179
178
178
178
180
177
177
175
179
180
178
180
170
178
174
173
176
167
142
175
165
177
165

13
13
13
10
8
14
9
11
6
6
9
13
18
5

=
o

OO WWORFRLNONOD

239
239
239
238
238
236
238
239
238
235
237
234
236
235
234
232
230
239
223
229
234
213
233
206

VR WROUIRPRRPROOORRPRRPRENRRPRRERRRE

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3
Score X Score X Score X

240
240
240
240
240
240
240
239
240
240
240
240
240
239
240
240
239
240
237
230
236
238
240
237

23
17
21
22
22
24
24
20
22
22
19
20
17
22
23
17
16
16
13
17
12
15
21
10

180
180
178
180
178
179
178
179
180
179
180
180
178
178
180
178
179
177
175
175
174
160
150
174

13
11
13
15
12
12
11
12
12
12
13
13
10
10
14

8
10
12
12

6

5

6
15

5

240
239
240
240
239
238
239
240
237
238
236
236
234
235
235
237
236
233
233
234
231
236
229
228

WRPRPARNDNORRRPRRPREPRRERRREPRRERRERNERE

240
237
239
240
238
239
237
236
237
238
236
237
231
220
227
235
235
238
220
230
234
226
234
225

ORUROARRPRRUORRPRORRREPRLRNRERERE

Match 4
Score X Score X

240
240
240
239
240
239
239
240
240
239
238
240
240
240
237
237
235
239
237
239
235
234
239
230

OPFRPUIRPRORRPERPRPRPEPNRPRPREPNNEPENRNRERN

120
120
118
117
119
119
118
118
118
115
116
116
119
117
120
116
117
60
112
115
58
97
117
113

120
120
120
118
120
120
119
117
118
119
120
117
119
118
118
117
120
115
117
118
116
116
119
108

OPRPWNBENWNWOUWADRMNWOONONOINNO

Match 5

P ONNBRERNNOWOIOIOOOWRFRWOOODODDONOOO ©F O

S3/4

Total

Score
1018
1015
1014
1013
1013
1012
1010
1009
1008
1006
1006
1005
999
979
966
954
952
951
950
948
931
916
887
871

Total

Score
1020
1019
1018
1017
1017
1016
1015
1015
1015
1015
1014
1013
1011
1010
1010
1009
1009
1004
999
996
992
984
977
977

X

73
77
73
73
68
77
66
73
49
53
53
60
45
36
50
42
35
62
17
33
42
16
42
25

X

80
80
76
80
67
78
81
79
75
74
74
68
66
69
67
55
54
49
52
46
33
38
77
25

Total

3 1327

50
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25
26
27

2086 Jacky Lamb
055 John Bibby
582 Tony Pilmer

1603 - 1020 GRCF Open

1

Competitor
3114 Norman Veitch Jnr

1604 - 1020 GRCF Classic

1

Competitor
2163 Colin McMichael

1621 - 1020 LBP

=
RPBoo~N~ourwnr

Competitor
2055 Jonny Cormie
164 Phil Cowling
2340 Glenn Gordon
180 Ash Dagger
2330 Robert J Tonner
1800 Alan Podevin
1765 Leslie Kong
2916 Jeff Taylor
055 John Bibby
1155 Michael Chinery
213 Malcolm Dukes

1622 - 1020 LBR

Competitor

239 17 149 11 226
226 13 118
180 16 180 15 240

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

1

221

240 24 180 17 240

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

240 18 178 13 238

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

240
239
240
240
237
238
239
238
234
150
199

20
18
16
19
17
11

8
17

7
14

7

176
175
175
178
175
175
173
173
168
178
165

-
PNWOOOIO1TO WwN O~

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X

1 164 Phil Cowling 239
2 1155 Michael Chinery 237
3 1768 Michael Matthews 238
4 074 Sharon Bowden 223
5 1022 Stephen Lamb 226
6 2613 David Guest 214
1701 - Bianchi GRSB
X Class
Competitor
1 167 Keith Cox
2 623 Gwyn Roberts
3 043 Mel Beard
4 180 Ash Dagger
B Class
Competitor
1 1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk
2 226 Bill Ellis
C Class
Competitor
1 1356 Andy Wyspianski
2 341 Laurie Hinds

17
11
15
11
9
4

180
178
163
172
155
166

Mover
Score X

471
443
472
423

30
15
24
15

Mover
Score X

410
405

4
5

Mover
Score X

438
286

17
4

AP WO OO

239
238
237
230
234
234
222
232
223
238
202

1
3
1

2

1

PR NNDORREREN

Match 3
Score X

239
236
234
221
220
210

Plates

470
470
440
470

Plates

450
390

Plates

420
390

PR UOOR R

239 1 118 4 971 61
226 5 110 3 901 25
159 8 119 5 878 63
Total
Score X
240 2 120 1 1020 93
Total
Score X
240 1 118 3 1014 60
Total
Score X
237 1 117 6 1009 53
235 8 119 6 1006 51
238 1 115 3 1005 49
235 7 120 5 1003 45
235 5 120 2 1001 43
237 6 110 0 994 30
236 1 116 2 986 33
231 9 110 O 984 38
220 5 115 1 960 23
240 1 116 4 922 56
208 3 115 3 889 15
Match 4 Match 5 Total
Score X Score X Score X
240 1 119 6 1017 56
239 1 118 3 1008 45
232 9 117 4 984 40
221 3 110 2 947 24
228 3 112 2 941 16
223 5 110 2 923 16
Barricade USM Total
Score X Score X Score X
480 43 471 24 1892 144
480 40 480 33 1873 135
480 42 474 26 1866 136
480 38 465 26 1838 126
Barricade USM Total
Score X Score X Score X
470 38 468 27 1798 117
450 32 437 16 1682 92
Barricade USM Total
Score X Score X Score X
478 32 454 20 1790 111
441 14 426 17 1543 74
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D Class

Competitor
1 1173 Peter Savage

1702 - Bianchi GRCF
X Class

Competitor
1 623 Gwyn Roberts
2 043 Mel Beard
3 167 Keith Cox
A Class
Competitor
1 226 Bill Ellis
B Class

Competitor
1 1356 Andy Wyspianski
2 520 Barry Morgan
C Class

Competitor
1 3203 Robert Wheeler
D Class
<no entries>

1703 - Bianchi GRCF Open
<no entries>

1704 - Bianchi GRCF Classic
<no entries>

1721 - Bianchi LBP
X Class

Competitor
1 623 Gwyn Roberts
2 657 Graham Searle
A Class

Competitor
1 180 Ash Dagger
2 568 Robert Peace
B Class

Competitor
1 035 Chris Barnett

1722 - Bianchi LBR
X Class

Competitor
1 043 Mel Beard
2 623 Gwyn Roberts
3 657 Graham Searle

Mover
Score X
305 4

Mover
Score X
478 33
465 23
461 21

Mover
Score X
418 14

Mover
Score X
434 17
468 23

Mover
Score X
436 12

Mover
Score X
478 26
427 13

Mover
Score X
472 21
472 20

Mover
Score X
402 8

Mover
Score X
476 24
468 29
452 15

Plates

240

Plates
480
470
480

Plates
450

Plates

480
410

Plates

470

Plates

460
370

Plates

460
390

Plates

220

Plates

460
480
470

Barricade
Score X
428 12

Barricade
Score X
480 44
480 45
480 42

Barricade
Score X
469 21

Barricade
Score X
462 30
438 17

Barricade
Score X
420 31

Barricade
Score X
478 33
463 22

Barricade
Score X
478 33
478 30

Barricade
Score X
367 8

Barricade
Score X
478 41
476 38
458 21

UsSM
Score X
375 11

USM
Score X
480 36
478 27
454 41

UsSM
Score X
452 24

USM
Score X
438 20
388 9

USM
Score X
478 35

USM
Score X
456 20
408 11

USM
Score X
461 18
447 16

USM
Score X
322 9

USM
Score X
474 24
442 24
458 20

Total
Score X
1348 51

Total

Score X
1918 161
1893 142
1875 152

Total
Score X
1789 104

Total
Score X
1814 115
1704 90

Total
Score X
1804 125

Total
Score X
1872 125
1668 83

Total
Score X
1871 118
1787 105

Total
Score X
1311 47

Total

Score X
1888 135
1866 139
1838 103
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A Class

Competitor
1 568 Robert Peace
B Class

Competitor
1 362 Keith Howell
2 035 Chris Barnett

1901 - Advancing Target GRSB
X Class

Competitor
3114 Norman Veitch Jnr
2055 Jonny Cormie
2613 David Guest
2337 Greg Rastall
2115 Dale Rogers
777 Alan Warner
2832 William Pow
2110 lan Price
ass

O~NO U WNPE

>
@)

Competitor
2330 Robert J Tonner
2840 Scott Lyon
2835 Paul Cooney
3112 Shaun Twomey
2086 Jacky Lamb
760 William Vaughan
3203 Robert Wheeler
007 Charles Murton
2537 Paul Nicol
10 2120 Peter Guiney
11 2641 Rachel Goldsworthy
12 167 Keith Cox
13 2689 Nick St Aubyn
B Class

O©CoO~NOUPA~WNPE

Competitor

3267 Keith Kilvington
3308 Phil Wood

491 Simon Scott
3069 Jan Daniells
2352 Simon Bold
2122 Rowena Guiney
3355 Mark Savory
3099 Mark Pugh
2991 Robert Bailey
10 574 Bruce Perry
11 3207 John Barnes
12 3253 Gall Oliver
13 3060 Pat Savage
14 476 Martin Maldar
15 3262 Mark Lloyd
16 2979 Philip Johnston
17 762 Michael Vince
18 3103 Stuart Smithson
19 1921 Jane Shields

OCO~NOUTA WN P

Mover Plates Barricade USM Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
406 8 370 471 29 332 5 1579 79
Mover Plates Barricade USM Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X
388 8 300 443 19 416 9 1547 66
167 3 230 201 1 244 2 842 29
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
50 5 49 4 50 5 49 6 49 7 50 7 297 34
48 8 49 7 49 6 49 4 48 8 50 7 293 40
49 5 48 6 48 3 49 5 49 7 48 4 291 30
47 5 48 5 45 5 49 6 48 7 49 6 286 34
45 3 46 4 48 5 48 5 47 2 48 6 282 25
42 2 43 2 45 2 49 0 45 4 45 4 269 14
42 2 45 4 44 1 44 3 42 1 46 2 263 13
42 2 49 4 47 5 48 6 49 7 25 0 260 24
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
49 4 47 3 49 6 49 3 49 7 48 7 291 30
49 6 46 4 48 3 47 6 47 3 48 6 285 28
48 5 47 3 47 4 48 4 46 1 46 4 282 21
45 3 44 3 47 3 46 2 48 6 48 4 278 21
44 2 46 2 45 5 48 3 48 5 47 2 278 19
45 4 45 3 49 5 47 4 44 5 45 2 275 23
45 4 45 4 46 5 45 2 46 4 44 2 271 21
44 2 43 0 46 4 42 4 46 3 47 5 268 18
41 3 47 4 44 2 42 2 46 2 44 4 264 17
43 2 45 2 46 5 41 3 45 4 43 3 263 19
44 3 43 4 47 3 41 0 43 1 45 3 263 14
50 6 42 2 49 3 24 4 48 5 49 5 262 25
37. 0 44 3 45 3 45 1 41 4 44 4 256 15
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
47 5 44 1 46 2 44 2 48 4 44 1 273 15
36 2 49 4 44 1 47 6 42 5 45 1 263 19
39 2 39 1 47 1 44 5 42 1 47 6 258 16
45 1 41 2 42 2 45 4 40 3 43 3 256 15
44 2 43 4 43 2 40 1 45 3 39 1 254 13
42 3 43 3 42 1 41 0 40 2 44 1 252 10
39 1 41 0 44 3 40 3 43 3 39 1 246 11
41 1 38 1 39 2 41 2 45 5 40 0 244 11
33 0 33 2 41 0 44 1 42 3 44 2 242 8
45 2 43 2 31 3 40 1 40 2 42 3 241 13
39 1 43 4 41 2 38 0 43 2 37 1 241 10
40 2 43 2 26 0 42 1 44 2 41 3 236 10
36 1 36 1 35 0 41 3 42 4 45 3 235 12
27 0 41 1 39 2 42 1 40 1 44 3 233 8
41 2 27 1 41 2 42 3 39 3 41 1 231 12
383 1 43 0 43 3 41 1 22 0 44 3 231 8
27 0 36 O 38 0 42 4 35 0 39 0 217 4
42 2 41 2 36 0 12 0 42 2 41 4 214 10
29 1 3 0 37 1 35 2 37 2 39 0 210 6
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20
21
22

1902 - Advancing Target GRCF

1501 Tony Lawson
485 Graham Mason
3347 John Haynes

X Class

©CoO~NOOThAWNPE

10 030 Alan Barker
11 777 Alan Warner
A Class
Competitor
1 2194 Graeme Dodds
2 052 Gerry Betteridge
3 2835 Paul Cooney
4 821 Trevor Williams
5 1765 Leslie Kong
6 2840 Scott Lyon
7 2832 William Pow
8 2086 Jacky Lamb
9 3267 Keith Kilvington
10 760 William Vaughan
11 1145 Vivian Stephenson
12 3069 Jan Daniells
13 2979 Philip Johnston
14 553 Colin Oswald
15 007 Charles Murton
16 859 David Graham
B Class
Competitor
1 3203 Robert Wheeler
2 167 Keith Cox
3 074 Sharon Bowden
4 3103 Stuart Smithson
5 2352 Simon Bold
6 574 Bruce Perry
7 3308 Phil Wood
8 055 John Bibby

1903 - Advancing Target GRCF Open

ab~wWwNPE

Competitor

1022 Stephen Lamb

2115 Dale Rogers
354 David Holt

2329 Robert Tonner
683 Jim Smith

2613 David Guest
582 Tony Pilmer

2337 Greg Rastall

1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk

Competitor
1773 Morné van Dalen
625 Neil Roberts
1405 Rob Sanders
3099 Mark Pugh
100 Reg Buckland

35 0 33 0 43 3 44 3 13 0 37 0 205 6
27 0 35 O 9 0 37 2 20 0O 20 O 148 2
26 0 36 0 13 O 8 0 18 1 32 0 133 1
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 5 30 5 30 5 30 6 29 4 30 5 179 30
30 4 30 5 30 4 29 4 30 4 30 3 179 24
30 4 30 4 30 2 30 4 29 4 30 6 179 24
30 3 30 5 30 4 30 5 30 4 29 3 179 24
30 4 30 4 29 2 30 5 30 6 29 4 178 25
30 5 30 4 29 5 29 4 29 4 30 5 177 27
29 3 29 4 30 3 30 3 29 5 30 2 177 20
30 5 30 5 29 5 28 3 30 2 29 4 176 24
29 2 30 3 30 4 29 3 30 3 27 1 175 16
29 3 27 1 29 1 29 4 29 1 30 3 173 13
30 4 29 4 24 2 28 2 27 4 27 3 165 19
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 4 29 3 30 4 30 5 29 4 29 3 177 23
30 4 30 4 27 2 30 4 30 3 30 1 177 18
30 3 26 4 30 4 30 3 30 3 30 5 176 22
29 2 30 5 29 3 29 4 30 4 28 1 175 19
28 2 29 3 30 5 29 4 28 2 30 3 174 19
29 4 29 4 30 5 281 29 2 29 1 174 17
30 2 27 2 29 3 30 3 28 2 30 4 174 16
29 2 29 3 30 4 28 2 30 3 27 2 173 16
29 5 29 2 281 29 3 29 3 29 1 173 15
29 3 29 4 29 2 26 1 29 3 29 3 171 16
28 3 26 1 28 3 28 3 28 1 28 2 166 13
28 2 24 0 27 1 26 1 30 3 28 4 163 11
28 3 28 2 30 4 22 0 28 2 27 0O 163 11
26 1 27 1 25 0 26 1 26 2 29 3 159 8
29 2 26 3 29 1 29 2 26 3 18 1 157 12
21 1 24 4 25 2 4 0 27 1 27 0 128 8
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
28 2 30 6 30 4 30 5 30 1 30 5 178 23
30 3 30 3 29 4 30 5 30 2 29 1 178 18
27 3 27 2 30 4 28 3 29 3 25 3 166 18
25 1 30 5 27 0 29 3 24 0 29 2 164 11
29 2 27 4 27 1 27 2 26 1 26 O 162 10
29 1 20 0 26 2 26 1 20 O 28 3 149 7
5 0 28 2 28 3 29 4 28 3 28 3 146 15
24 2 27 1 29 1 20 1 20 O 24 0 144 5
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
29 3 30 6 30 6 30 6 30 5 30 6 179 32
30 2 27 3 29 2 30 2 30 3 29 3 175 15
29 3 28 2 28 3 28 2 29 4 29 2 171 16
28 0 27 3 27 1 28 0O 29 1 27 1 166 6
231 23 0 22 0 25 0 23 0O 24 1 140 2
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1904 - Advancing Target GRCF Classic

P1 p2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 354 David Holt 28 4 30 6 29 3 30 2 30 4 29 3 176 22
2 683 Jim Smith 280 29 5 29 3 28 1 30 4 29 2 173 15
3 2915 Felipe Garre del Olmo 30 4 26 0 29 4 28 2 27 2 29 4 169 16
4 2538 David Fitzpatrick 27 2 27t 1 27 2 27 2 28 1 29 1 165 9
5 2991 Robert Bailey 26 1 27 2 23 0 28 1 20 O 23 0 147 4
6 100 Reg Buckland 27 2 17 0 20 0 20 0 24 1 22 1 130 4
7 3165 Victor Dauppe 22 1 16 0 21 0 25 3 19 0O 15 0O 118 4
1921 - Advancing Target LBP Open
X Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 164 Phil Cowling 29 2 30 4 30 5 29 5 30 4 30 5 178 25
2 1155 Michael Chinery 30 6 30 4 30 6 28 2 29 4 30 4 177 26
3 748 Graham Trimmer 28 2 28 2 29 4 27 1 28 2 28 3 168 14
A Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2330 RobertJ Tonner 283 29 2 30 2 30 0 28 2 30 3 175 12
2 2055 Jonny Cormie 29 2 29 3 27 2 28 4 29 3 30 2 172 16
3 2613 David Guest 29 4 28 2 30 3 26 1 29 2 30 3 172 15
4 248 Dale Foster 28 0 28 1 29 3 29 4 30 3 28 1 172 12
5 1765 Leslie Kong 29 3 28 1 28 4 29 3 28 2 28 2 170 15
6 030 Alan Barker 30 3 26 2 28 3 29 3 28 2 27 2 168 15
7 2340 Glenn Gordon 29 3 29 0 231 29 3 28 2 29 4 167 13
8 1800 Alan Podevin 30 0 27 1 27 1 27 O 27 1 29 3 167 6
9 055 John Bibby 284 29 1 22 1 27 3 29 0 29 3 164 12
B Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2537 Paul Nicol 26 2 24 2 27 2 28 2 29 1 27 2 161 11
2 3226 Chris Bosely 281 251 26 0 26 0 27 2 28 3 160 7
3 2352 Simon Bold 25 1 26 0 28 2 27 2 28 1 26 1 160 7
4 2641 Rachel Goldsworthy 25 2 26 0 26 1 23 0O 26 0 24 1 150 4
5 3225 Michael Addis 21 0 23 0 16 0 24 1 28 3 23 1 135 5
6 3155 Keelan Emberson-Foster 7 0 27 1 26 1 24 0 22 1 24 0 130 3
7 1013 Richard Perry 20 0 231 21 0 25 1 10 O 24 0 123 2
1922 - Advancing Target LBR Open
X Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1155 Michael Chinery 28 2 29 2 29 3 30 5 29 2 30 4 175 18
2 164 Phil Cowling 30 5 27 2 30 3 28 2 30 4 29 4 174 20
3 2916 Jeff Taylor 29 4 29 0 29 2 29 2 28 3 28 3 172 14
4 248 Dale Foster 25 1 29 0 27 3 28 2 30 5 28 2 167 13
A Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2337 Greg Rastall 28 3 28 2 29 1 30 4 27 1 25 1 167 12
2 1768 Michael Matthews 25 0 27 2 30 1 29 2 29 2 27 2 167 9
3 074 Sharon Bowden 22 1 28 2 29 2 26 2 29 3 27 2 161 12
B Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2915 Felipe Garre del Olmo 30 3 28 4 27 3 2r 1 27 2 30 1 169 14
2 2613 David Guest 28 2 29 2 28 2 29 3 28 3 26 1 168 13
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1500 Julian Fox

2329 Robert Tonner
1013 Richard Perry
3195 David Ashcroft

oOuhw

1924 - Advancing Target LBP Iron Sights

Competitor

164 Phil Cowling

248 Dale Foster

090 Norman Brown
3195 David Ashcroft
2538 David Fitzpatrick

gabhwnN -

1925 - Advancing Target LBR Iron Sights

Competitor
164 Phil Cowling
248 Dale Foster
283 Doug Green
1022 Stephen Lamb
260 Ted George
485 Graham Mason
2330 Robert J Tonner
2991 Robert Bailey
3155 Keelan Emberson-Foster

O©CO~NOUITA WN P

2101 - Speed Steel Challenge GRSB
Competitor
133 John Chambers
1500 Julian Fox
007 Charles Murton
625 Neil Roberts
354 David Holt
3346 William Moore
2577 James Symes
987 Charles Bestwick
2689 Nick St Aubyn
10 226 Bill Ellis
11 3262 Mark Lloyd
12 2120 Peter Guiney
13 341 Laurie Hinds
14 2149 Matthew Reynolds
15 2991 Robert Bailey
16 2122 Rowena Guiney
17 1173 Peter Savage

OCO~NOOUTA WN P

2102 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF
Competitor

043 Mel Beard

582 Tony Pilmer

821 Trevor Williams
3203 Robert Wheeler

030 Alan Barker

859 David Graham

OO WNPE

2103 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Open

Competitor
1 913 Ryan Wiggins

25 0 281 27 1 29 3 25 0 27 2 161 7
28 2 25 4 27 2 24 3 26 3 29 2 159 16
22 1 22 0 24 0 23 1 22 0 24 0 137 2
2. 0 21 0 18 0 19 1 22 1 20 O 121 2

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
29 3 30 4 30 3 30 4 30 4 30 3 179 21
28 2 28 1 27 2 29 3 28 1 24 1 164 10
27 1 25 0 27 2 29 3 25 0 27 1 160 7
25 1 19 1 29 2 25 1 29 5 27 1 154 11
19 0 19 0 23 0O 26 2 25 1 23 1 135 4

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
29 4 30 4 30 5 30 2 29 4 28 2 176 21
30 5 27 0 27 3 26 1 27 3 27 1 164 13
26 1 27 3 25 0 28 1 27 2 28 1 161 8
24 1 26 2 30 3 24 0 27 1 28 3 159 10
27 2 27 1 25 2 28 0O 21 0O 27 2 155 7
25 1 24 1 27 2 28 2 27 3 23 0 154 9
22 0 21 1 26 0 27 2 26 1 29 3 151 7
25 1 22 0 28 1 24 0 26 1 22 0O 147 3
16 0 26 0 28 2 20 1 16 O 19 0O 125 3
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage5 Total

5.70 4.20 5.73 5.39 5.42 26.44

6.81 5.47 6.42 5.51 6.15 30.36

6.99 5.19 6.18 6.02 6.93 31.31

6.98 5.02 6.09 5.74 8.10 31.93

7.91 5.47 5.91 6.62 6.98 32.89

7.56 6.13 6.88 6.16 7.07 33.80

8.02 6.65 6.55 6.09 7.35 34.66

7.91 5.81 6.67 6.92 7.51 34.82

8.57 5.85 8.20 6.30 6.19 35.11

7.88 6.68 7.50 6.88 7.27 36.21

7.62 7.71 5.88 6.96 8.20 36.37

12.9 6.30 8.27 5.69 7.89 41.13

8.52 7.44 7.78 8.89 9.15 41.78

9.47 6.67 9.33 8.40 8.20 42.07

11.0 7.88 9.46 7.89 7.46 43.76

115 8.24 10.5 10.9 9.73 50.96

9.00 7.34 6.57 33.9 35.8 92.63
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage5 Total

9.12 8.35 8.44 6.62 7.67 40.20

9.15 10.2 9.27 8.60 9.67 46.93

11.1 9.06 8.86 8.29 9.83 47.22

10.3 9.81 10.1 9.16 10.2 49.62

12.4 9.35 9.08 10.1 9.17 50.23

15.9 10.2 10.8 9.79 10.8 57.58
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage5b Total

8.80 115 15.5 15.6 17.2 68.80
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2104 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Classic

Competitor
1 625 Neil Roberts
2 3099 Mark Pugh

2121 - Speed Steel Challenge LBP
Competitor
1 133 John Chambers
2 581 John Pilmer
3 657 Graham Searle
4 3155 Keelan Emberson-Foster
5 3195 David Ashcroft

2122 - Speed Steel Challenge LBR
Competitor
1 043 Mel Beard
2 1500 Julian Fox

3335 - NRA Embassy Cup SGM
Competitor
1 2577 James Symes
2 3346 William Moore

3336 - NRA Embassy Cup SGSA
Competitor

133 John Chambers
1475 James Harris
1405 Rob Sanders
1768 Michael Matthews
1292 Brian Reacher
3266 Michael Jay

485 Graham Mason
3170 John Raistrick

341 Laurie Hinds

O©CoO~NOOUR,WNE

6301 - 200m GRSB
Competitor
1 3262 Mark Lloyd
2 698 David Stanley

6302 - 200m GRCF
Competitor
1 458 Peter Lomas
2 698 David Stanley

6303 - 200m GRCF Open
<no entries>

6304 - 200m GRCF Classic
Competitor
1 570 Les Pearson

6380 - 200m Any Full-Bore Rifle
Competitor
3094 Peter Cottrell
1292 Brian Reacher
133 John Chambers
683 Jim Smith
226 Bill Ellis
496 John McCue

oOuUhhWNPE

19.2
17.6

11.7
12.0
16.8
23.4
31.3

125
13.2

10.2
12.3

6.57
7.23
10.1
21.3
17.0

8.27
10.0

9.90
14.0

7.58
9.00
11.2
13.0
15.3

7.47
9.82

10.4
11.9

8.28
8.08
9.82
10.4
15.9

8.71
8.76

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage5

10.2
12.7

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

8.09
8.24
10.8
13.2
16.3

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage5

9.26
9.77

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3

37
36

40
39

39
40

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3

40
40
38
30
38
28
27
23
30

P1
30
21

P1
32
13

P1
32

P1
43
50
47
50
41
48

40
38
38
40
29
38
40
36
31

P2
25
34

P2
31
12

P2
30

P2
48
50
44
49
42
46

39
40
40
38
40
39
37
39
34

P3
33
23

P3
30
11

P3
26

P3
45
42
44
32
36
29

P4
35
16

P4
31

P4
42
31
33
27
33
28

Total
60.15
68.69

Total
42.25
54.60
58.82
91.55
95.99

Total
46.29
51.63

Total
116
115

Total
119
118
116
108
107
105
104

98
95

Total
123
94

Total
101
42

Total
119

Total
178
173
168
158
152
151
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7 354 David Holt

8 213 Malcolm Dukes

9 666 Chris Farr

10 3203 Robert Wheeler
11 2108 James Stevenson
12 458 Peter Lomas

6381 - 200m Service Rifle A pre 1955
Competitor

1 1542 Jon Avetoomyan

2 3286 Martin Sweet

3 226 Bill Ellis

4 2991 Robert Bailey

5 3112 Shaun Twomey

6 2108 James Stevenson

7 1501 Tony Lawson

8 716 Robert Sweet

6382 - 200m Service Rifle B pre 1955
Competitor
1 226 Bill Ellis

6383 - 200m Service Rifle Open pre 1955
<no entries>

6580 - McQueen
Competitor
1292 Brian Reacher
1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk
2234 Chris McGill
1358 Michael Deakin
683 Jim Smith
1356 Andy Wyspianski
2243 Alan Ward
458 Peter Lomas
945 Stuart Doyle
10 3258 Tarek Malhas
11 354 David Holt
12 226 Bill Ellis
13 496 John McCue
14 2597 Kathryn Knight
15 3208 Andrew Griffin

O©CoO~NOOTA,WNBE

16 213 Malcolm Dukes
17 1475 James Harris
18 341 Laurie Hinds

19 1501 Tony Lawson
20 3207 John Barnes

21 090 Norman Brown
22 568 Robert Peace
23 167 Keith Cox

24 3203 Robert Wheeler
25 2108 James Stevenson
26 666 Chris Farr

27 3262 Mark Lloyd

6590 - McQueen Issued Rifle
Competitor
1 2149 Matthew Reynolds
2 3258 Tarek Malhas
3 2597 Kathryn Knight

44
48
40
37
29
45

P1
34
27
28
35
23
32
13
16

P1
37

50
47
38
31
34
47

P2
16
30
10
15
25
15

P2
38

33
23
31
26
24
11

P3
34
25
25
12
12

16
13

P3
38

21
26
19
27
22

P4
19
21
15
14

10
16

P4
28

Score
56
55
55
55
54
54
54
53
53
53
52
52
52
52
51
50
50
49
48
48
47
46
46
43
42
39
38

Score
52
51
50

OFRPRFRPOOFRROFRPWORMANWWRARWWWADNMDOOTO O

wwn <

148
144
128
121
109
103

Total
103
103

78
76
67
65
53
41

Total
141

Tie V
53
52
55
54

Ao
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4 341 Laurie Hinds 49 2
5 520 Barry Morgan 49 1
6 945 Stuart Doyle 49 1
7 2243 Alan Ward 49 1
8 1358 Michael Deakin 49 0
9 3208 Andrew Griffin 48 1
10 2234 Chris McGill a7 3
11 1292 Brian Reacher 47 0
12 3286 Martin Sweet 45 0
13 1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk 44 1
National Championships - Precision GRSB
Aggregate of Precision 25m + 50m GRSB
25m (0101) 50m (0301) Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 3112 Shaun Twomey 278 4 290 10 568 14
2 1411 Brian Girling 279 6 288 5 567 11
3 3114 Norman Veitch Jnr 270 4 287 11 557 15
4 1609 David Rees 273 2 283 6 556 8
5 1469 Paul Tester 269 6 280 9 549 15
6 2832 William Pow 257 3 280 8 537 11
7 410 Neil Jones 258 1 269 3 527 4
8 476 Martin Maldar 254 3 271 6 525 9
9 2979 Philip Johnston 234 0 243 1 477 1
National Championships - Precision GRCF
Aggregate of Precision 25m + 50m GRCF
25m (0102) 50m (0302) Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 1411 Brian Girling 298 17 275 4 573 21
2 410 Neil Jones 294 15 279 3 573 18
3 1609 David Rees 296 18 272 4 568 22
4 1469 Paul Tester 299 14 269 4 568 18
5 049 Martin Benton 292 13 264 6 556 19
6 2148 Pet Pearson 288 12 267 3 555 15
7 553 Colin Oswald 293 9 262 2 555 11
8 2832 William Pow 284 6 264 6 548 12
9 3112 Shaun Twomey 293 15 245 1 538 16
National Championships - Short Events - GRSB
Aggregate of T+P1 and Multi-Target GRSB
T+P 1 Multi-Tgt Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 167 Keith Cox 299 12 119 11 418 23
2 623 Gwyn Roberts 300 20 116 17 416 37
3 1772 Terry Fry 298 16 116 7 414 23
4 2115 Dale Rogers 300 14 113 10 413 24
5 2055 Jonny Cormie 297 12 114 11 411 23
6 2340 Glenn Gordon 298 12 113 11 411 23
7 2330 Robert J Tonner 295 18 115 12 410 30
8 2613 David Guest 297 12 113 10 410 22
9 052 Gerry Betteridge 297 11 113 8 410 19
10 1426 Taff Wilcox 297 14 112 11 409 25
11 1057 Andrew Summers 299 15 109 10 408 25
12 2163 Colin McMichael 297 15 111 7 408 22
13 1542 Jon Avetoomyan 297 12 111 10 408 22
14 2118 Matt Peppitt 297 11 111 4 408 15
15 3114 Norman Veitch Jnr 297 11 110 10 407 21
16 987 Charles Bestwick 295 13 112 7 407 20
17 683  Jim Smith 296 11 110 8 406 19
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

National Championships - Short Events - GRCF
Aggregate of T+P1 and Multi-Target GRCF

2901
1609
2840
2337
2737
2835
2419
2865
2900
2920
3203

Fraser Hay
David Rees
Scott Lyon
Greg Rastall
Blair Drummond
Paul Cooney
Bob Worthington
Angie Forster
Helen McLaurin
Dave Eastwood
Robert Wheeler

Competitor

2055
623
1426
3114
167
052
2340
2115
783
3203
1057
683
2124
2419
2194
2337
913
1542
1765
1145
1800
2920
1022
987
1609
625
3267
2163
582
2832
2901
2329
2835
2737
2188
1773
2110
2900
760
821
2613
2840
030
1569

Jonny Cormie
Gwyn Roberts
Taff Wilcox
Norman Veitch Jnr
Keith Cox

Gerry Betteridge
Glenn Gordon
Dale Rogers
Peter Watts
Robert Wheeler
Andrew Summers
Jim Smith

Steve Denton
Bob Worthington
Graeme Dodds
Greg Rastall
Ryan Wiggins
Jon Avetoomyan
Leslie Kong
Vivian Stephenson
Alan Podevin
Dave Eastwood
Stephen Lamb
Charles Bestwick
David Rees

Neil Roberts
Keith Kilvington
Colin McMichael
Tony Pilmer
William Pow
Fraser Hay
Robert Tonner
Paul Cooney
Blair Drummond
Graham Gough
Morné van Dalen
lan Price

Helen McLaurin
William Vaughan
Trevor Williams
David Guest
Scott Lyon

Alan Barker
Chris McLean

292 8
294 11
297 11
298 17
294 10
292 13
291 11
295 10
294 7
296 13
285 9
T+P 1
Score X
300 28
300 27
300 25
300 23
300 22
300 20
300 21
299 21
300 20
300 19
300 23
300 20
299 22
299 21
298 17
299 23
299 22
299 22
299 16
300 16
300 13
298 11
300 20
299 18
299 21
298 17
296 13
298 15
300 20
299 22
298 14
298 18
297 15
297 13
298 13
299 20
298 14
297 14
298 15
294 9
290 19
298 10
296 8
296 13

114
111
108
106
108
107
108
104
105
102
112

10

= o B2
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Multi-Tgt

Score
119
119
119
119
118
118
117
118
117
117
116
116
116
116
117
115
115
115
115
114
114
116
113
114
113
114
116
114
111
112
113
112
113
113
112
110
110
110
109
112
115
107
109
108

X
18
17
17
14
17
14
15
14
13
10
10
12
11
12
11
15
14
12
16
10
13
11
11
12
12
11
14
10
13
6
11
11
12
9
8
11
8
10

roo G~ ®

406 18
405 21
405 19
404 28
402 14
399 20
399 19
399 19
399 14
398 17
397 19
Tota
Score X
419 46
419 44
419 42
419 37
418 39
418 34
417 36
417 35
417 33
417 29
416 33
416 32
415 33
415 33
415 28
414 38
414 36
414 34
414 32
414 26
414 26
414 22
413 31
413 30
412 33
412 28
412 27
412 25
411 33
411 28
411 25
410 29
410 27
410 22
410 21
409 31
408 22
407 24
407 23
406 16
405 31
405 16
405 16
404 17

GR&P National Championships 2015 — Results v2

Page 30 of 34



45 3195 David Ashcroft 294 5

46 3256 Malcolm Stewart 297 16
47 3308 Phil Wood 294 14
48 354 David Holt 300 19
49 096 Daryll Brownjohn 296 6
50 3103 Stuart Smithson 287 11
51 341 Laurie Hinds 292 8
52 777  Alan Warner 297 19
53 3069 Jan Daniells 299 12
54 2352 Simon Bold 285 11
55 2086 Jacky Lamb 289 15
56 2979 Philip Johnston 285 11
57 3260 Craig Stewart 279 15
58 055 John Bibby 278 1

National Championships - Target Shotgun Manual
Aggregate of T+P1 and Multi-Target SGM

T+P 1
Competitor Score X
1 1405 Rob Sanders 292 10
2 090 Norman Brown 296 15
3 666 Chris Farr 280 4

National Championships - Target Shotgun Semi-Auto
Aggregate of T+P1 and Multi-Target SGSA

T+P 1

Competitor Score X
1 133 John Chambers 298 16
2 1189 Simon Drewett 297 12
3 1292 Brian Reacher 296 12
4 1772 Terry Fry 295 16
5 1405 Rob Sanders 296 12
6 090 Norman Brown 291 13
7 568 Robert Peace 291 7
8 3170 John Raistrick 293 11
9 698 David Stanley 289 5
10 1977 Cornelius Schalkwyk 287 12
11 1768 Michael Matthews 285 8
12 074  Sharon Bowden 289 7
13 3266 Michael Jay 269 7
14 341 Laurie Hinds 275 3
15 2986 Michael Bensley 251 1
16 035 Chris Barnett 246 2

The 1500 Aggregate
Aggregate of 1500 GRSB + GRCF

GRSB (1501)

Competitor Score
1 623 Gwyn Roberts 1478
2 1990 Chris West 1482
3 1426 Taff Wilcox 1475
4 1542 Jon Avetoomyan 1479
5 2337 Greg Rastall 1477
6 683 Jim Smith 1467
7 043 Mel Beard 1471
8 2163 Colin McMichael 1458
9 2340 Glenn Gordon 1461
10 3114 Norman Veitch Jnr 1468
11 3203 Robert Wheeler 1464
12 1022 Stephen Lamb 1449

X
103
106

96
93
84
84
79
79
85
93
71
65

110
106
107
100
104
111
103
97
93
105
91
75
80
79

ovhOODUTOO~NOOR U O

Multi-Tgt

Score
111
106

90

X
7
9
2

Multi-Tgt

Score
117
110
111
110
109
107
104

96
97
96
91
82
96
88
71
49

X
16

ONWW~NW~NOTRoOo OO O1©

GRCF (1502)

Score
1499
1491
1493
1489
1483
1485
1478
1488
1482
1474
1477
1490

X
125
99
120
103
105
96
94
94
83
89
91
111

404 11
403 21
401 19
400 30
400 12
398 18
395 17
394 28
392 17
390 17
380 21
360 15
359 17
357 1
Total
Score X
403 17
402 24
370 6
Total
Score X
415 32
407 21
407 17
405 22
405 17
398 19
395 15
389 15
386 10
383 19
376 11
371 14
365 10
363 6
322 3
295 2
Total
Score X
2977 228
2973 205
2968 216
2968 196
2960 189
2952 180
2949 173
2946 173
2943 168
2942 182
2941 162
2939 176
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13 180 Ash Dagger 1455 76 1483 91 2938 167

14 2840 Scott Lyon 1454 67 1459 69 2913 136
15 2086 Jacky Lamb 1436 55 1474 76 2910 131
16 2110 lan Price 1448 62 1462 65 2910 127
17 2419 Bob Worthington 1439 65 1468 85 2907 150
18 2920 Dave Eastwood 1452 70 1453 79 2905 149
19 715 Alan Sutton 1444 75 1453 78 2897 153
20 2900 Helen McLaurin 1445 55 1450 52 2895 107
21 1780 Lance Peltz 1442 58 1450 73 2892 131
22 2901 Fraser Hay 1467 74 1410 75 2877 149
23 3195 David Ashcroft 1423 43 1424 52 2847 95

The Bianchi Aggregate
Aggregate of Bianchi GRSB + GRCF

GRSB (1701) GRCF (1702) Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 623 Gwyn Roberts 1873 135 1918 161 3791 296
2 167 Keith Cox 1892 144 1875 152 3767 296
3 043 Mel Beard 1866 136 1893 142 3759 278
4 1356 Andy Wyspianski 1790 111 1814 115 3604 226
5 226 Bill Ellis 1682 92 1789 104 3471 196

The Gallery Rifle Aggregate
Aggregate of 1500 and Bianchi GRSB + GRCF
1500 SB 1500 CF Bianchi SB Bianchi CF Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 623 Gwyn Roberts 1478 103 1499 125 1873 135 1918 161 6768 524
2 043 Mel Beard 1471 79 1478 94 1866 136 1893 142 6708 451

The GRSB Short Range Championship
Aggregate of 25m Precision, T+P1, M-T, 1020, A-T

25m T+P1 M-T 1020 A-T Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2055 Jonny Cormie 279 6 297 12 114 11 1015 77 1015 40 1998 399
2 3114 Norman Veitch Jnr 270 4 297 11 110 10 1014 73 1014 34 1988 395
3 2613 David Guest 268 3 297 12 113 10 1009 73 1009 30 1978 389
4 2330 Robert J Tonner 263 3 295 18 115 12 1013 73 1013 30 1977 397
5 2337 Greg Rastall 269 5 298 17 106 11 1012 77 1012 34 1971 396
6 167 Keith Cox 273 3 299 12 119 11 1018 73 1018 25 1971 361
7 2840 Scott Lyon 257 4 297 11 108 8 1005 60 1005 28 1952 368
8 3203 Robert Wheeler 267 2 285 9 112 10 1006 53 1006 21 1941 345
9 2110 lan Price 251 4 293 12 99 6 1006 53 1006 24 1909 335
10 760 William Vaughan 263 1 283 12 111 9 952 35 952 23 1884 332
11 2641 Rachel Goldsworthy 241 0 292 10 103 4 954 42 954 14 1853 319
12 2832 William Pow 257 3 276 9 110 10 931 42 931 13 1837 327
13 3253 Gail Oliver 216 0 285 4 98 3 871 25 871 10 1706 268
14 3347 John Haynes 210 0 265 2 51 0 916 16 916 1 1575 151

The GRCF Short Range Championship
Aggregate of 25m Precision, T+P1, M-T, 1020, A-T

25m T+P1 M-T 1020 A-T Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 167 Keith Cox 297 20 300 22 118 17 1017 80 178 18 1910 317
2 052 Gerry Betteridge 296 18 300 20 118 14 1017 67 177 18 1908 296
3 2337 Greg Rastall 296 15 299 23 115 15 1019 80 176 24 1905 309
4 1022 Stephen Lamb 297 15 300 20 113 11 1015 81 179 30 1904 306
5 2115 Dale Rogers 293 7 299 21 118 14 1015 79 179 24 1904 300
6 2613 David Guest 293 12 290 19 115 12 1020 80 177 27 1895 300
7 2194 Graeme Dodds 290 11 298 17 117 11 1013 68 177 23 1895 284
8 683 Jim Smith 284 5 300 20 116 12 1014 74 178 25 1892 289
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9 1765 Leslie Kong 291 12 299 16 115 16 1011 66 174 19 1890 284

10 2840 Scott Lyon 292 12 298 10 107 6 1009 54 174 17 1880 256
11 2832 William Pow 284 6 299 22 112 6 996 46 174 16 1865 254
12 3203 Robert Wheeler 289 12 300 19 117 10 977 77 178 23 1861 296
13 760 William Vaughan 290 9 208 15 109 8 984 38 171 16 1852 241
14 582 Tony Pilmer 293 15 300 20 111 13 878 63 177 20 1759 288
15 055 John Bibby 247 2 278 1 79 0 901 25 144 5 1649 172

The LBP Short Range Championship
Aggregate of 25m Precision, T+P1, M-T, 1020, A-T

25m T+P1 M-T 1020 A-T Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 164 Phil Cowling 285 4 296 11 113 9 1006 51 178 25 1878 253
2 2340 Glenn Gordon 284 4 296 14 115 11 1005 49 167 13 1867 245
3 2330 Robert J Tonner 271 7 286 11 106 3 1001 43 175 12 1839 239
4 1800 Alan Podevin 270 5 294 6 114 7 994 30 167 6 1839 215
5 1765 Leslie Kong 276 5 292 7 99 5 98 33 170 15 1823 220
6 1155 Michael Chinery 285 6 297 12 110 12 922 56 177 26 1791 263
7 055 John Bibby 268 3 284 1 104 5 960 23 164 12 1780 196

The LBR Short Range Championship
Aggregate of 25m Precision, T+P1, M-T, 1020, A-T

25m T+P1 M-T 1020 A-T Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 164 Phil Cowling 291 6 299 13 114 9 1017 56 174 20 1895 258
2 1155 Michael Chinery 288 6 298 14 111 7 1008 45 175 18 1880 247
3 1768 Michael Matthews 270 5 293 10 108 4 984 40 167 9 1822 226
4 2613 David Guest 276 6 288 7 108 6 923 16 168 13 1763 203
Home Countries National Match
T+P 1 Multi-Target Total
Team Score X Score X Score X
1 Wales
GRSB
623 Gwyn Roberts 300 20 116 17 416 37
1772 Terry Fry 298 16 116 7 414 23
1426 Taff Wilcox 297 14 112 11 409 25
1057 Andrew Summers 299 15 109 10 408 25
1224 Daron Pritchard 286 6 108 7 394 13
1647 110
GRCF
052 Gerry Betteridge 300 20 118 14 418 34
2115 Dale Rogers 299 21 118 14 417 35
3203 Robert Wheeler 300 19 117 10 417 29
1542 Jon Avetoomyan 299 22 115 12 414 34
2110 lan Price 298 14 110 8 408 22
1666 132 3313 242
2 Scotland
GRSB
2055 Jonny Cormie 297 12 114 11 411 23
2340 Glenn Gordon 298 12 113 11 411 23
2330 Robert J Tonner 295 18 115 12 410 30
3114 Norman Veitch Jnr 297 11 110 10 407 21
2329 Robert Tonner 117 4 101 10 218 14
1639 97
GRCF
2194 Graeme Dodds 298 17 117 11 415 28
2337 Greg Rastall 299 23 115 15 414 38
987 Charles Bestwick 299 18 114 12 413 30
2832 William Pow 299 22 112 6 411 28
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2840 Scott Lyon

3 England
GRSB
167 Keith Cox
2118 Matt Peppitt
683 Jim Smith
2835 Paul Cooney
2865 Angie Forster

GRCF

783 Peter Watts
1022 Stephen Lamb
2163 Colin McMichael
1773 Morné van Dalen
2613 David Guest

Home Countries National Match - LBP

Team
1 England
1773 Morné van Dalen
164 Phil Cowling
1800 Alan Podevin
2163 Colin McMichael
748 Graham Trimmer

2 Scotland
2340 Glenn Gordon
2055 Jonny Cormie
2840 Scott Lyon
2330 Robert J Tonner
1765 Leslie Kong

Home Countries National Match - LBR

Team
1 England
164 Phil Cowling
783 Pete Watts
283 Doug Green
2124 Stephen Denton
260 Ted George

2 Scotland
2329 Robert Tonner Snr
2337 Gregg Rastall
1765 Leslie kong
1569 Chris McLean
2840 Scott Lyon

298

299
297
296
292
295

300
300
298
299
290

T+P 1
Score

299
296
294
293
293

296
296
291
286
292

T+P 1
Score

299
294
289
294
291

295
283
289
290
283
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11
11
13
10

20
20
15
20
19
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107 6
119 11
111 4
110 8
107 7
104 9
117 13
113 11
114 10
110 11
115 12
Multi-Target
Score X
115 9
113 9
114 7
109 9
103 6
115 11
104 4
105 3
106 3
99 5
Multi-Target
Score X
114 9
107 8
109 8
104 5
100 8
100 5
108 10
101 8
100 2
93 3

405 16
1653 124 3292 221

418 23
408 15
406 19
399 20
399 19
1631 77
417 33
413 31
412 25
409 31
405 31

1651 120 3282 197

Total
Score X
414 27
409 20
408 13
402 18
396 11

1633 78
411 25
400 20
396 11
392 14
391 12
1599 70

Total
Score X
413 22
401 17
398 16
398 14
391 18

1610 69
395 14
391 20
390 18
390 9
376 7
1566 61
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